
AWC 
Enrollment

0-6 years 
children 

registered at 
AWC

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4
Class 

5
Class 

6
Class 

7
Class 8 Class 9

Class 
10

Class 11
Class 

12
Male Female Total

1 01-04-2024 MON
2 02-04-2024 TUE
3 ADHANGA ADHANGA PRY. SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 8 14 16 8 17 - - - - - - - 37 26 63 9938315622 8280414098 03-04-2024 WED
4 ADHANGA ADHANGA - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 20 45 7077113392 8280414098 03-04-2024 WED

5
ADHANGA

ADHANGA UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL School Non_Res - - - - - - - 32 43 - - - - - 42 33 75 9938315622

8280414098
04-04-2024 THU

6
DAAGAN

GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY 
SCHOOL DEBAGRAM School Non_Res - - 13 4 10 15 5 11 16 - - - - - 37 37 74 9658791102 8280414097 04-04-2024 THU

7
ADHANGA

SRI RAGHUNATHJEW HIGH 
SCHOOL School Non_Res - - - - - - - - - 49 59 46 - - 84 70 154 7504365921

8280414098
05-04-2024 FRI

8
ADHANGA

SRI RAGHUNATHJEW HIGH 
SCHOOL School Non_Res - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7504365921

8280414098
06-04-2024 SAT

9 BAISIMUL BAISIMUL AWC AWC Non -Res. - 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 40 77 9668052306 8280414069 06-04-2024 SAT
10 07-04-2024 SUN
11 DAAGAN DAAGAN AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 21 37 6371167667 8280414097 08-04-2024 MON
12 KANPUR KANPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 15 29 6370544637 8280414100 08-04-2024 MON
13 09-04-2024 TUE
14 KHALERI KHALERI -A  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 42 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 23 42 9938142985 8280414094 10-04-2024 WED
15 KHALERI KHALERI -B  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 21 40 9078374117 8280414094 10-04-2024 WED
16 11-04-2024 THU
17 GODIDA GODIDA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 15 32 9583017253 8280414198 12-04-2024 FRI
18 KOLADA KOLADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 18 36 9853904654 8280414099 12-04-2024 FRI

19
KANPUR JAGANNATHPUR KANPUR PS School Non_Res - - 4 4 3 3 10 - - - - - - - 10 14 24 9937867528 8280414100 12-04-2024 FRI

20 13-04-2024 SAT
21 14-04-2024 SUN
22 15-04-2024 MON
23 16-04-2024 TUE
24 17-04-2024 WED
25 THAILO THAILO -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 24 49 9777717544 8280414079 18-04-2024 THU
26 THAILO THAILO - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 15 25 6371307884 8280414079 18-04-2024 THU
27 KANPUR KANAKESWAR H.S. School Non_Res - - - - - - - - - 21 18 19 - - 38 20 58 9556217160 8280414100 19-04-2024 FRI

28
KOLADA

Govt primary school kolada 
sahanisahi. School Non_Res - - 7 6 9 2 8 - - - - - - - 15 17 32 9658434531 8280414099 19-04-2024 FRI

29 JANGAL JANGAL AWC AWC Non -Res. - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 18 33 9114584016 8280414098 20-04-2024 SAT
30 ALIKANTA ALIKANTA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 64 - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 28 64 8458016376 8280414077 20-04-2024 SAT
31 21-04-2024 SUN
32 PARAHAT PARAHAT AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 19 46 9938666839 8280414110 22-04-2024 MON
33 23-04-2024 TUE
34 DARABA GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL, DARABA School Non_Res - - 5 3 7 6 4 - - - - - - - 13 12 25 9777778591 8280414112 24-04-2024 WED

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK -TEAM -A

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:2024 -25

District: JAGATSINGHPUR Block: BALIKUDA MHT UID: 

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH Doctor (M) Dr. K. BISWANATH PRADHAN 7847834697

Name of the B.E.O. BAIDHAR TRIPATHY Name of the C.D.P.O. BASANTI MAIN AYUSH Doctor (F) NA NA

7381747103

Office No. - Office No. - GNM OM PRAKASH DAS 9178836984

Mob No. 9114762170 Mob No. 8637280551 Pharmacist BANISHREE DAS

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver DEILIP KUMAR MUDULI 9937392321

Name of the W.E.O. Gadadhar Sahoo(I/c) Name of the Officer -

Mob No. 7008732525 Mob No. -

Day

UTKAL DIVAS

REFERRAL DAY

 

SL NO. Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi

Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance from 
assigned Hq of 

MHT

Total Number of children in 
institution

Office No. - Office No. -  

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

ID-UL- FITER

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

PENSION DAY

Contact No. (HM/ 
AWW)

Contact No. of ASHA Visit Date

REFERRAL DAY
RAM NABAMI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY



35 KATIKATA KATIKATA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 17 45 9938743529 8280414131 24-04-2024 WED
36 NAGAPUR NAGAPUR - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 59 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 32 59 9777386928 8280414081 25-04-2024 THU
37 NAGAPUR NAGAPUR - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 57 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 27 57 9938332056 8280414082 25-04-2024 THU
38 MALLIKAPUR MALLIKAPUR  - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 15 38 7873260819 8280414083 26-04-2024 FRI
39 MALLIKAPUR MALLIKAPUR  - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 59 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 24 59 7894856343 8280414083 26-04-2024 FRI
40 27-04-2024 SAT
41 28-04-2024 SUN
42 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 23 44 7381116992 8280414070 29-04-2024 MON
43 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 12 27 9178008999 8280414070 29-04-2024 MON
44 30-04-2024 TUE
45 TENTOI TENTOI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 19 49 8763372897 8280414078 01-05-2024 WED
46 NARANPUR NARANPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 14 29 9938067116 8280414084 01-05-2024 WED
47 BADAGHARA BADAGHARA AWC Non -Res. - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 14 26 9348599196 8280414075 01-05-2024 WED
48 BAKHARABAD BAKHARABAD -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 48 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 23 48 8249964718 8280414071 02-05-2024 THU
49 BAKHARABAD BAKHARABAD - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 10 22 7504864174 8280414071 02-05-2024 THU
50 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 21 46 9583822708 8280414073 03-05-2024 FRI
51 AMANIAPATNA AMANIAPATNA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 41 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 18 41 7328016313 8280414119 03-05-2024 FRI
52 ARILO ARILO AWC Non -Res. - 42 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 20 42 9938940339 8280414123 04-05-2024 SAT
53 SADEIPUR SADEIPUR AWC Non -Res. - 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 27 47 9439370287 8280414104 04-05-2024 SAT
54 05-05-2024 SUN
55 ERA ERA - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 16 45 9438105405 8280414103 06-05-2024 MON
56 ERA ERA - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 19 37 9861084299 8280414103 06-05-2024 MON
57 07-05-2024 TUE
58 CHANARPUR CHANARPUR - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - 48 34 82 8763068299 8280414102 08-05-2024 WED
59 CHANARPUR CHANARPUR - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 58 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 26 58 9114859033 8280414107 09-05-2024 THU
60 PADMAPUR PADMAPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 16 - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 8 16 9178794101 8280414135 09-05-2024 THU
61 GARAM GARAM-A  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 19 37 9778799049 8280414105 10-05-2024 FRI
62 GARAM GARAM - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 26 47 7894818975 8280414101 10-05-2024 FRI
63 11-05-2024 SAT
64 12-05-2024 SUN
65 RAYARPUR RAYARPUR - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 60 - - - - - - - - - - - - 39 21 60 9938348420 8280414122 13-05-2024 MON
66 RAYARPUR RAYARPUR - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 11 20 8598859225 8280414122 13-05-2024 MON
67 14-05-2024 TUE
68 15-05-2024 WED
69 SINGARPUR SINGARPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 22 56 9437974313 8280414109 16-05-2024 THU
70 MUNDIDA MUNDIDA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 22 32 6370964412 8280414120 16-05-2024 THU
71 KHANKARPUR KHANKARPUR - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 15 27 9337649896 8280414108 17-05-2024 FRI
72 KHANKARPUR KHANKARPUR - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 10 28 6371020079 8280414108 17-05-2024 FRI
73 FAKIRPADA FAKIRPADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 34 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 20 34 9668433977 8280414074 18-05-2024 SAT
74 KOLATHAPATNA KOLATHAPATNA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 29 43 9937485452 8280414101 18-05-2024 SAT
75 19-05-2024 SUN
76 BENUPUR BENUPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 11 21 9938291411 8280414119 20-05-2024 MON
77 HAZIPUR HAZIPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 70 - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 34 70 9938748288 8280414120 20-05-2024 MON
78 21-05-2024 TUE
79 KRUSHNADASPUR KRUSHNADASPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 15 40 8018393897 8280414121 22-05-2024 WED
80 KHANABADI KHANABADI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 16 37 7504634758 8280414121 22-05-2024 WED
81 23-05-2024 THU
82 ASARANA ASARANA  AWC AWC Non -Res. 31 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 17 31 9178716633 8280414118 24-05-2024 FRI
83 MAHADEIPADA MAHADEIPADA  AWC AWC Non -Res. 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 11 22 7978515620 8280414109 24-05-2024 FRI
84 25-05-2024 SAT
85 26-05-2024 SUN
86 MULUGAON MULUGAON - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 21 37 6371116821 8280414117 27-05-2024 MON
87 MULUGAON MULUGAON - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 8 22 8338046581 8280414117 27-05-2024 MON
88 28-05-2024 TUE
89 JAITALANGA JAITALANGA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 18 36 7077829627 8280414113 29-05-2024 WED
90 JENAMANI JENAMANI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 14 29 7504151485 8280414114 29-05-2024 WED
91 DALANA DALANA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 17 30 8018383112 8280414114 30-05-2024 THU

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

PENSION DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

BUDDHA PURNAMI

4TH SAT

SUNDAY



92 KARAMANGA KARAMANGA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 24 46 9178192705 8280414116 30-05-2024 THU
93 SINGIRI SINGIRI - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 20 39 9348307202 82804414114 31-05-2024 FRI
94 SINGIRI SINGIRI - B AWC AWC Non -Res. 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 11 25 7894321691 82804414114 31-05-2024 FRI
95 KATIJANGA KATIJANGA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 51 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 23 51 9090456109 82804414114 01-06-2024 SAT
96 02-06-2024 SUN
97 BAHARANA BAHARANA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 14 28 7504701930 8280414131 03-06-2024 MON
98 DEULI DEULI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 7 19 7847914656 8280414113 03-06-2024 MON
99 04-06-2024 TUE

100 GARIA GARIA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 21 35 8455936910 8280414133 05-06-2024 WED
101 06-06-2024 THU
102 TAINKULA TAINKULA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 18 35 9777154699 8280414130 07-06-2024 FRI
103 TALAKUSUMA TALAKUSUMA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 23 43 8908476017 8280414134 07-06-2024 FRI
104 08-06-2024 SAT
105 09-06-2024 SUN
106 SARANA SARANA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 17 39 9777882264 8280414127 10-06-2024 MON
107 PUROSTAMPUR PUROSTAMPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 10 19 9178443660 8280414176 10-06-2024 MON
108 11-06-2024 TUE
109 TANDIKULA TANDIKULA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 18 39 9777686094 8280414125 12-06-2024 WED
110 SANKARSAHI SANKARSAHI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 8 17 9178976984 8280414117 12-06-2024 WED
111 DIGODA DIGODA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 20 37 9853722428 8280414127 13-06-2024 THU
112 BASANTPUR BASANTPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 14 25 7751010610 8280414126 13-06-2024 THU
113 14-06-2024 FRI
114 15-06-2024 SAT
115 16-06-2024 SUN
116 17-06-2024 MON
117 18-06-2024 TUE
118 ALABOLA ALABOLA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 18 40 9438012909 8280414085 19-06-2024 WED
119 DARABA DARABA  AWC AWC Non -Res. 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 19 30 8480998301 8280414112 19-06-2024 WED
120 KANTI KANTI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 15 30 9938709774 8280414112 20-06-2024 THU
121 PURANA PURANA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 13 29 8458085648 8280414085 20-06-2024 THU

122
DHANISHO

PANCHAPANDAV SAILABALA 
NODAL HS School Non_Res - - 10 3 9 7 5 14 16 16 36 26 - - 70 72 142 9861964629 8280414828 21-06-2024 FRI

123 22-06-2024 SAT
124 23-06-2024 SUN

125
PARAHAT

GADI BRAHMA LAXMIDHAR  
GOVT. HS School Non_Res - - - - - - - - - - 37 35 - - 35 37 72 9437672329 8280414110 24-06-2024 MON

126 25-06-2024 TUE
127 SOGAL SOGAL  AWC AWC Non -Res.- - 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 4 13 9777952842 8280414133 26-06-2024 WED
128 BIRIDUA BIRIDUA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 10 21 6372564032 8280414109 26-06-2024 WED
129 PODANA PODANA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 10 17 8260184596 8280414209 26-06-2024 WED

130
BAHARANA

GOVERNMENT PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, BAHARANA School Non_Res - - 5 7 12 10 10 - - - - - - - 24 20 44 9556868381 8280414131 27-06-2024 THU

131
KATIJANGA

GOVT. PRIMERY SCHOOL   
KATIJANGA School Non_Res - - 11 12 10 8 13 - - - - - - - 26 28 54 9937177835

8280414131
28-06-2024 FRI

132
MALAPUR MALAPUR UPPER PRY. SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 10 13 17 12 26 17 13 13 - - - - 55 66 121 9938015105 8280414070 29-06-2024 SAT

133 30-06-2024 SUN
134 NAADA GOVT PRY. SCHOOL NAADA School Non_Res - - 3 2 2 3 5 - - - - 11 4 15 9938406928 8280414217 01-07-2024 MON
135 BAIGANI BAIGANI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 16 36 8260673627 8280414132 01-07-2024 MON
136 02-07-2024 TUE
137 ACHYUTAPUR ACHYUTAPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 18 37 7381769238 8280414086 03-07-2024 WED
138 ANKO ANKO  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 17 33 8895279931 8280414092 03-07-2024 WED
139 KANIA KANIA UPPER PRY. SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 20 13 21 22 30 30 25 32 - - - - 86 107 193 9937833785 8280414225 04-07-2024 THU
140 KANIA KANIA UPPER PRY. SCHOOL School Non -Res.- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9937833785 8280414225 05-07-2024 FRI
141 DHANISHA DHANISHA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 48 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 25 48 8658708434 8280414828 06-07-2024 SAT
142 07-07-2024 SUN
143 SALIJANGA SALIJANGA  AWC AWC Non_Res 42 - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 18 42 8018938154 8280414090 08-07-2024 MON

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SABITRI AMAVASYA

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

RAJA
RAJA

SUNDAY

Id-ul-Zuha
REFERRAL DAY



144 NALO NALO  AWC AWC Non_Res 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 17 39 9776036931 8280414093 08-07-2024 MON
145 09-07-2024 TUE

146
AMBASAL

AMBASAL NODAL HIGH 
SCHOOL School Non_Res - - - - - - - 27 31 55 35 39 - - 97 90 187 9937573055 8280414215 10-07-2024 WED

147
AMBASAL

AMBASAL NODAL HIGH 
SCHOOL School Non -Res.- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9937573055 8280414215 11-07-2024 THU

148 BUDHISAHI BUDHISAHI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 16 30 6371419778 8280414176 12-07-2024 FRI
149 DHIASAHI DHIASAHI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 23 49 8455021032 8280414123 12-07-2024 FRI
150 13-07-2024 SAT
151 14-07-2024 SUN
152 15-07-2024 MON
153 16-07-2024 TUE
154 17-07-2024 WED
155 GAHIRPADA GAHIRPADA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 24 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 8 24 9439638935 8280414076 18-07-2024 THU
156 KUMBHARI KUMBHARI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 22 50 7894164790 8280414088 18-07-2024 THU

157
ISWARPUR

GOVT. PRYIMARY SCHOOL 
ISWARPUR School Non_Res - - 9 7 7 10 10 - - - - - - - 19 24 43 9777161128 8280414216 19-07-2024 FRI

158 SANGRAMPUR SANGRAMPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 66 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 31 66 9937509781 8280414063 20-07-2024 SAT
159 21-07-2024 SUN

160
KODAMUL

GOVT. PRY. SCHOOL, GARIA 
SOGAL School Non_Res - - 9 8 5 11 7 - - - - - - - 18 22 40 9937367828 8280414098 22-07-2024 MON

161 23-07-2024 TUE
162 CHANARPUR MADRASA NASIMIA School Non_Res - - 10 8 9 5 7 - - - - - - - 15 24 39 9937754709 8280414107 24-07-2024 WED
163 GARAM FAKIRPADA PRY.SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 1 0 3 4 8 - - - - - - - 10 6 16 8280253829 8280414101 24-07-2024 WED
164 TAINKUL TAINKUL PRY. SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 4 5 16 5 18 - - - - - - - 24 24 48 9938653548 8280414130 25-07-2024 THU
165 TIGIRIA TIGIRIA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 27 46 9556349596 8280414076 26-07-2024 FRI
166 27-07-2024 SAT
167 28-07-2024 SUN

168
CHANARPUR

GOVT. PRY. SCHOOL 
CHANARPUR School Non_Res - - 8 12 12 12 11 - - - - - 26 29 55 9938742709 8280414102 29-07-2024 MON

169 30-07-2024 TUE
170 MALLIKAPURGOVT UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL, MALLIKAPUR School Non_Res - - 10 11 7 7 17 26 14 - - - - - 51 41 92 9937176802 8280414083 31-07-2024 WED

171
TAINKUL

JANATA GOVERNMENT HIGH 
SCHOOL, KOTHI School Non_Res - - 2 3 0 6 5 38 46 49 41 44 - - 112 122 234 9938653548

8280414130
01-08-2024 THU

172
TAINKUL

JANATA GOVERNMENT HIGH 
SCHOOL, KOTHI School Non -Res.- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9938653548

8280414130
02-08-2024 FRI

173
ICHHAPUR

GOVT. UPPER PRY. SCHOOL  
ICHHAPUR School Non_Res - - 15 13 29 12 29 19 18 - - - - - 65 70 135 9938484305 8280414070 03-08-2024 SAT

174 04-08-2024 SUN
175 OGARPUR OGARPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - 17 13 30 9040516631 8280414089 05-08-2024 MON
176 06-08-2024 TUE

177
CHANARPUR

DADHIBABAN  JEW  NODAL 
HIGH SCHOOL School Non_Res - - - - - - - 65 55 67 102 113 - - 218 184 402 9583800152 8280414102 07-08-2024 WED

178
CHANARPUR

DADHIBABAN  JEW  NODAL 
HIGH SCHOOL School Non_Res - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9583800152 8280414102 08-08-2024 THU

179
CHANARPUR

DADHIBABAN  JEW  NODAL 
HIGH SCHOOL School Non_Res - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9583800152 8280414102 09-08-2024 FRI

180 10-08-2024 SAT
181 11-08-2024 SUN

182
GARAM

KOLATHA  PATANA PRY. 
SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 2 9 7 11 6 - - - - - 21 14 35 9776493746 8280414101 12-08-2024 MON

183
GARAM

SAHADA SUNDARI UPPER PRY 
SCHOOL, KO School Non_Res - - - - - - - 9 11 - - - - - 11 9 20 9861981585 8280414101 12-08-2024 MON

184 13-08-2024 TUE
185 BHODA BHODA AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 24 46 9090027286 8280414088 14-08-2024 WED
186 15-08-2024 THU
187 KALIO KALIO - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 31 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 14 31 6370447460 8280414087 16-08-2024 FRI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

PENSION DAY
REFERRAL DAY

MOHRRUM

REFERRAL DAY

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

INDIPENDENCE DAY



188 KALIO KALIO - B AWC AWC Non_Res 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 16 32 7504880444 8280414087 16-08-2024 FRI
189 ALIJANGA ALIJANGA - AWC AWC Non -Res. - 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 23 45 7655039668 8280414115 17-08-2024 SAT
190 KANTIKULA KANTIKULA - AWC AWC Non -Res. - 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 7 19 9937762280 8280414125 17-08-2024 SAT
191 18-08-2024 SUN
192 19-08-2024 MON
193 20-08-2024 TUE

194
PARAHAT

BHAGABATI GOVT. UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 12 14 22 16 24 30 35 41 103 91 194 7749987818 8280414110 21-08-2024 WED

195
PARAHAT

BHAGABATI GOVT. UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL School Non -Res.- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7749987818 8280414110 22-08-2024 THU

196
BORIKINA

BORIKINA NODAL HIGH 
SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 13 18 30 31 46 56 50 98 126 127 - - 306 289 595 9937495213 8280414188 23-08-2024 FRI

197 24-08-2024 SAT
198 25-08-2024 SUN
199 26-08-2024 MON
200 27-08-2024 TUE

201
BORIKINA

BORIKINA NODAL HIGH 
SCHOOL School Non -Res.- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9937495213 8280414188 28-08-2024 WED

202
BORIKINA

BORIKINA NODAL HIGH 
SCHOOL School Non -Res.- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9937495213 8280414188 29-08-2024 THU

203
BORIKINA

BORIKINA NODAL HIGH 
SCHOOL School Non -Res.- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9937495213 8280414188 30-08-2024 FRI

204
BORIKINA

BORIKINA NODAL HIGH 
SCHOOL School Non -Res. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9937495213 8280414188 31-08-2024 SAT

205 01-09-2024 SUN

206
GARAM

GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 
GARAM School Non_Res - - 21 14 29 24 22 54 56 110 9938121060 8280414101 02-09-2024 MON

207 03-09-2024 TUE
208 TANDAUNI TANDAUNI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 17 39 8144497223 8280414091 04-09-2024 WED
209 BALIKUDA BALISAHI - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 74 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 47 74 9692730421 8280414067 05-09-2024 THU
210 BALISAHI BALISAHI - C AWC AWC Non -Res. - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 14 28 7077386881 8280414066 06-09-2024 FRI
211 07-09-2024 SAT
212 08-09-2024 SUN
213 BHODA GOVT.  UPPER PRY. SCHOOL BHODA School Non_Res - - 4 8 12 9 16 30 31 0 - - - - 48 62 110 9937249163 09-09-2024 MON
214 10-09-2024 TUE
215 BALISAHI BALISAHI - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 59 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 24 59 6371302173 8280414065 11-09-2024 WED
216 MIRZASAHI MIRZASAHI - AWC AWC Non -Res. - 79 - - - - - - - - - - - - 41 38 79 8093592188 8280414066 12-09-2024 THU

217
BHODA

NILAKANTHESWAR 
BIDYAPITHA School Non_Res - - - - - - - - - 22 30 57 - - 43 66 109 9668322830 13-09-2024 FRI

218 14-09-2024 SAT
219 15-09-2024 SUN
220 16-09-2024 MON
221 17-09-2024 TUE

222
KALIO

GOVT   UPPER  PRY. SCHOOL 
KALIO School Non_Res - - 4 7 11 6 13 14 13 15 - - - - 42 41 83 9668343113 8280414087 18-09-2024 WED

223 BHARIODA BHARIODA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 62 - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 29 62 76811053456 8280414096 19-09-2024 THU
224 ANJIRA ANJIRA  -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 21 43 9078707527 8280414095 20-09-2024 FRI
225 ANJIRA ANJIRA  -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - 46 41 87 9178645694 8280414095 21-09-2024 SAT
226 22-09-2024 SUN

227
GODIDA

Govt.Primary School 
GodidaTalasahi School Non_Res - - 3 9 6 11 6 - - - - - - - 15 20 35 9776303812 8280414198 23-09-2024 MON

228 MATHASAHI MATHASAHI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 16 30 9114541358 8280414127 23-09-2024 MON
229 24-09-2024 TUE
230 AMBASAL GOVT.PRY.SCHOOL , AMBASAL School Non_Res - - 12 13 6 16 12 - - - - - - - 25 34 59 9658129770 8280414215 25-09-2024 WED
231 BAKHARABAD BAKHARABAD PRY. SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 7 5 6 13 10 - - - - - - - 22 19 41 9238947511 8280414071 26-09-2024 THU
232 GOPALPUR Govt primary school, Gopalapur School Non_Res - - 6 7 5 7 10 - - - - - - - 20 15 35 9938528830 8280414073 26-09-2024 THU
233 ADHANGA ADHANGA - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 14 28 9658852887 8280414098 27-09-2024 FRI

JHULANA YATRA

REFERRAL DAY

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

JANMASTAMI

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MUHAMMAD

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

GANESH PUJA

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

2ND SAT



234 28-09-2024 SAT
235 29-09-2024 SUN
236 KATARAPADA KATARAPADA AWC AWC Non -Res. 24 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 13 24 9178993883 8280414109 30-09-2024 MON
237 KANSARIKUDA KANSARIKUDA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 15 30 9556962405 8280414068 30-09-2024 MON
238 01-10-2024 TUE
239 02-10-2024 WED

240
HAJIPUR

BIREN GOVT. UPPER PRY 
SCHOOL, CHASAPADA School Non_Res - - 10 8 12 14 15 13 16 - - - - - 39 49 88 8908187877 8280414120 03-10-2024 THU

241
ALABOL GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL ,ALABOL School Non_Res - - 13 9 13 18 17 17 30 27 25 31 - - 110 90 200 9439967157 8280414085 04-10-2024 FRI

242
ALABOL GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL ,ALABOL School Non -Res. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9439967157 8280414085 05-10-2024 SAT

243 06-10-2024 SUN

244
ICHHAPUR

DR. PRANA KRUSHNA PARIJA 
HIGH SCHOOL School Non_Res - - - - - - - - - 11 17 16 - - 28 16 44 9937213730 8280414070 07-10-2024 MON

245 08-10-2024 TUE

246
NARANPUR

GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
NARANPUR School Non_Res - - 5 8 10 10 8 - - - - - - - 21 20 41 9439098330 8280414084 09-10-2024 WED

247
SADEIPUR

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL. 
SADEIPUR School Non_Res - - 3 4 10 10 14 - - - - - - - 21 20 41 6370936689 8280414104 09-10-2024 WED

248 10-10-2024 THU
249 11-10-2024 FRI
250 12-10-2024 SAT
251 13-10-2024 SUN
252 THAILO THAILO -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 24 49 9777717544 8280414079 14-10-2024 MON
253 THAILO THAILO - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 15 25 6371307884 8280414079 14-10-2024 MON
254 15-10-2024 TUE
255 16-10-2024 WED
256 ADHANGA ADHANGA - A AWC AWC Non -Res. 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 20 45 7077113392 8280414098 17-10-2024 THU
257 DAAGAN DAAGAN AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 21 37 6371167667 8280414097 18-10-2024 FRI
258 KANPUR KANPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 15 29 6370544637 8280414100 19-10-2024 SAT
259 20-10-2024 SUN
260 GODIDA GODIDA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 15 32 9583017253 8280414198 21-10-2024 MON
261 KHALERI KHALERI -A  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 42 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 23 42 9938142985 8280414094 21-10-2024 MON
262 22-10-2024 TUE
263 NAGAPUR NAGAPUR - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 59 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 32 59 9777386928 8280414081 23-10-2024 WED
264 NAGAPUR NAGAPUR - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 57 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 27 57 9938332056 8280414082 24-10-2024 THU
265 HAJIPUR NARAYANI BIDYAPITHA School Non_Res - - - - - - - - - 18 21 30 - - 42 27 69 9337838091 8280414120 25-10-2024 FRI
266 26-10-2024 SAT
267 27-10-2024 SUN
268 KATIKATA KATIKATA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 17 45 9938743529 8280414131 28-10-2024 MON
269 29-10-2024 TUE
270 BAISIMUL BAISIMUL AWC AWC Non -Res. - 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 40 77 9668052306 8280414069 30-10-2024 WED
271 31-10-2024 THU
272 KHALERI KHALERI -B  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 21 40 9078374117 8280414094 01-11-2024 FRI
273 KOLADA KOLADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 18 36 9853904654 8280414099 01-11-2024 FRI
274 TENTOI TENTOI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 19 49 8763372897 8280414078 02-11-2024 SAT
275 03-11-2024 SUN
276 PARAHAT PARAHAT AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 19 46 9938666839 8280414110 04-11-2024 MON
277 05-11-2024 TUE
278 ALIKANTA ALIKANTA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 64 - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 28 64 8458016376 8280414077 06-11-2024 WED
279 JANGAL JANGAL AWC AWC Non -Res. - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 18 33 9114584016 8280414098 06-11-2024 WED
280 NARANPUR NARANPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 14 29 9938067116 8280414084 07-11-2024 THU
281 MALLIKAPUR MALLIKAPUR  - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 15 38 7873260819 8280414083 07-11-2024 THU
282 MALLIKAPUR MALLIKAPUR  - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 59 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 24 59 7894856343 8280414083 08-11-2024 FRI
283 BADAGHARA BADAGHARA AWC Non -Res. - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 14 26 9348599196 8280414075 08-11-2024 FRI
284 09-11-2024 SAT

4TH SAT

MAHASTAMI

NAVAMI /2ND SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
KUMARPURNAMI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
GANDHI JAYANTI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

MAHA SAPTAMI

REFERRAL DAY

2ND SAT

REFERRAL DAY

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

DIWALI / KALIPUJA

SUNDAY



285 10-11-2024 SUN

286
KHANABADI

GOVT. PRIMERY .SCHOOL 
KHANABADI School Non_Res - - 5 3 6 7 5 - - - - - - - 13 13 26 9668647042 8280414121 11-11-2024 MON

287
SINGHARPUR

SHREE JAGANNATH UPPER 
PRY. SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 8 10 13 13 7 6 7 0 - - - - 24 40 64 7381209471 8280414109 11-11-2024 MON

288 12-11-2024 TUE

289
RAYARPUR BASUDEV UPPER PRY.SCHOOL School Non_Res - - - - - - - 9 11 - - - - 14 6 20 9937400990 8280414122 13-11-2024 WED

290
RAYARPUR

GOVT.  PRIMARY. SCHOOL 
RAYARPUR School Non_Res - - 4 11 9 7 5 - - - - - - - 19 17 36 9583101808 8280414122 13-11-2024 WED

291 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 23 44 7381116992 8280414070 14-11-2024 THU
292 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 12 27 9178008999 8280414070 14-11-2024 THU
293 15-11-2024 FRI

294
ASARANA

GOVT. UPPER PRY. SCHOOL 
ASARANA. School Non_Res - - 4 4 7 3 6 18 19 7 - - - - 33 35 68 9556049342 8280414118 16-11-2024 SAT

295 17-11-2024 SUN

296
MULUGAON

GOVT. UPPER PRY. SCHOOL 
MULUGAON School Non_Res - - 8 8 13 9 17 18 29 - - - - - 57 45 102 9938356837 8280414117 18-11-2024 MON

297 19-11-2024 TUE
298 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 21 46 9583822708 8280414073 20-11-2024 WED
299 AMANIAPATNA AMANIAPATNA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 41 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 18 41 7328016313 8280414119 20-11-2024 WED

300
KRUSHNADASPUR

BALUNKESWAR NODAL 
BIDYAPITHA School Non_Res -

-
8 8 6 10 14 14 20 28 22 31 - - 71 90 161 9938989953 8280414121 21-11-2024 THU

301
KRUSHNADASPUR

BALUNKESWAR NODAL 
BIDYAPITHA School Non -Res. -

-
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9938989953 8280414121 22-11-2024 FRI

302 23-11-2024 SAT
303 24-11-2024 SUN
304 25-11-2024 MON
305 26-11-2024 TUE
306 BAKHARABAD BAKHARABAD -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 48 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 23 48 8249964718 8280414071 27-11-2024 WED
307 BAKHARABAD BAKHARABAD - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 10 22 7504864174 8280414071 27-11-2024 WED
308 KHANKARPUR KHANKARPUR PRY.SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 7 5 6 10 4 - - - - - - - 18 14 32 9937093937 8280414108 28-11-2024 THU
309 JAITALANG JAITALANG PRY. SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 4 7 14 9 13 - - - - - - - 27 20 47 8895803178 8280414113 29-11-2024 FRI
310 ARILO ARILO AWC Non -Res. - 42 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 20 42 9938940339 8280414123 30-11-2024 SAT
311 SADEIPUR SADEIPUR AWC Non -Res. - 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 27 47 9439370287 8280414104 30-11-2024 SAT
312 01-12-2024 SUN

313
MULUGAON

MUKTESWAR PANCHAYATRAJ 
H.S. School Non_Res - - - - - - - - - 41 51 37 - - 63 66 129 9438564229 8280414117 02-12-2024 MON

314 03-12-2024 TUE

315
TANDIKUL

BAKRESWAR GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL School Non_Res - -

- - - - -
47 40 55 53 51 - - 123 123 246 9938949435

8280414125
04-12-2024 WED

316
TANDIKUL

BAKRESWAR GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL School Non -Res. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9938949435

8280414125
05-12-2024 THU

317 ERA ERA - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 16 45 9438105405 8280414103 06-12-2024 FRI
318 ERA ERA - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 19 37 9861084299 8280414103 06-12-2024 FRI
319 CHANARPUR CHANARPUR - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 82 - - - - - - - - - - - - 48 34 82 8763068299 8280414102 07-12-2024 SAT
320 08-12-2024 SUN

321
SINGIRI GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL SINGIRI School Non_Res - - 11 14 12 19 16 21 18 10 16 19 - - 76 80 156 8658212290 82804414114 09-12-2024 MON

322 10-12-2024 TUE

323
THAILO

CHAMPESWAR UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 11 17 12 12 17 20 30

- - - - -
56 63 119 9937873602 8280414079 11-12-2024 WED

324 THAILO CHAMPESWAR H.S. School Non_Res - - 37 31 45 66 47 113 9937968818 8280414079 12-12-2024 THU
325 CHANARPUR CHANARPUR - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 58 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 26 58 9114859033 8280414107 13-12-2024 FRI
326 14-12-2024 SAT
327 15-12-2024 SUN
328 SANGRAMPUR BELABANA HIGH SCHOOL School Non_Res - - - - - - - - - 31 29 39 - - 44 55 99 7205527414 8280414063 16-12-2024 MON

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

RASA PURNAMI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

X-MAS DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



329 17-12-2024 TUE
330 GARAM GARAM - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 19 37 9778799049 8280414105 18-12-2024 WED
331 PADMAPUR PADMAPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 16 - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 8 16 9178794101 8280414135 18-12-2024 WED
332 GARAM GARAM - B AWC AWC Non -Res. 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 26 47 7894818975 8280414101 19-12-2024 THU
333 RAYARPUR RAYARPUR - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 60 - - - - - - - - - - - - 39 21 60 9938348420 8280414122 20-12-2024 FRI
334 RAYARPUR RAYARPUR - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 11 20 8598859225 8280414122 20-12-2024 FRI
335 SINGARPUR SINGARPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 22 56 9437974313 8280414109 21-12-2024 SAT
336 MUNDIDA MUNDIDA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 22 32 6370964412 8280414120 21-12-2024 SAT
337 22-12-2024 SUN
338 KOLATHAPATNA KOLATHAPATNA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 29 43 9937485452 8280414101 23-12-2024 MON
339 24-12-2024 TUE
340 HAZIPUR HAZIPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 70 - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 34 70 9938748288 8280414120 25-12-2024 WED
341 KRUSHNADASPUR KRUSHNADASPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 15 40 8018393897 8280414121 26-12-2024 THU

342
SAHADA

GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 
SAHADA School Non_Res - - 1 2 6 7 4 13 7 20 7789923376 8280414114 27-12-2024 FRI

343 FAKIRPADA FAKIRPADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 34 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 20 34 9668433977 8280414102 27-12-2024 FRI
344 28-12-2024 SAT
345 29-12-2024 SUN
346 KHANKARPUR KHANKARPUR - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 15 27 9337649896 8280414108 30-12-2024 MON
347 KHANKARPUR KHANKARPUR - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 10 28 6371020079 8280414108 30-12-2024 MON
348 31-12-2024 TUE
349 SALIJANGA SALIJANGA PRY. SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 6 2 6 8 3 - - - - - - - 7 18 25 7377764075 8280414090 01-01-2025 WED
350 BENUPUR BENUPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 11 21 9938291411 8280414119 01-01-2025 WED

351
BASANTPUR

GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL 
BASANTAPUR School Non_Res - - 3 5 4 4 7 - - - - - - - 13 10 23 9937874643 8280414126 02-01-2025 THU

352
SARANA

GOVT. PRIMARY  SCHOOL 
SARANA School Non_Res - - 11 8 14 17 13 - - - - - - - 31 32 63 9238957635 8280414127 02-01-2025 THU

353 MULUGAON MULUGAON - A AWC AWC Non -Res. 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 21 37 6371116821 8280414117 03-01-2025 FRI
354 MULUGAON MULUGAON - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 8 22 8338046581 8280414117 03-01-2025 FRI
355 BUDHISAHI BUDHISAHI PRY. SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 1 6 5 10 5 - - - - - - - 11 16 27 9776344293 8280414176 04-01-2025 SAT

356
GAHIRAPADA

Government primary school, 
Gahirpada School Non_Res - - 11 10 11 11 12 - - - - - - - 26 29 55 9178834594 8280414076 04-01-2025 SAT

357 05-01-2025 SUN

358
SANGRAMPUR

R.N.JEW GOVT. UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 14 21 16 16 20 35 43

- - - - -
91 74 165 8895803080 8280414063 06-01-2025 MON

359 07-01-2025 TUE
360 ASARANA ASARANA  AWC AWC Non -Res. 31 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 17 31 9178716633 8280414118 08-01-2025 WED
361 MAHADEIPADA MAHADEIPADA  AWC AWC Non -Res. 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 11 22 7978515620 8280414109 08-01-2025 WED
362 JAITALANGA JAITALANGA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 18 36 7077829627 8280414113 09-01-2025 THU
363 JENAMANI JENAMANI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 14 29 7504151485 8280414114 09-01-2025 THU
364 SINGIRI SINGIRI - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 20 39 9348307202 82804414114 10-01-2025 FRI
365 SINGIRI SINGIRI - B AWC AWC Non -Res. 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 11 25 7894321691 82804414114 10-01-2025 FRI
366 11-01-2025 SAT
367 12-01-2025 SUN
368 13-01-2025 MON
369 KARAMANGA KARAMANGA PRY SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 3 4 5 6 2 - - - - - - - 10 10 20 9937469575 8280414116 14-01-2025 TUE

370
MAHADEI BRAHMAPUR

MAHADEI BRAHMAPUR PRY. 
SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 10 3 10 7 8 - - - - - - - 21 17 38 9078981509 8280414109 14-01-2025 TUE

371 15-01-2025 WED
372 DALANA DALANA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 17 30 8018383112 8280414114 16-01-2025 THU
373 KARAMANGA KARAMANGA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 24 46 9178192705 8280414116 16-01-2025 THU

374
KATIKATA

PANCHAGRAM  UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL,KATIKATA School Non_Res - - 9 7 10 7 14 7 10 9 - - - - 28 45 73 8908061736 8280414131 17-01-2025 FRI

375 BAHARANA BAHARANA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 14 28 7504701930 8280414131 17-01-2025 FRI
376 DEULI DEULI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 7 19 7847914656 8280414113 18-01-2025 SAT
377 BIRIDUA BIRIDUA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 10 21 6372564032 8280414109 18-01-2025 SAT
378 19-01-2025 SUN

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

MAKARSANKRANTI

PENSION DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



379
KUMBHARI

KUMBHARI GOGAL PRY. 
SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 5 6 16 14 8 - - - - - - - 21 28 49 8018555763 8280414088 20-01-2025 MON

380 21-01-2025 TUE
381 KATIJANGA KATIJANGA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 51 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 23 51 9090456109 8280414131 22-01-2025 WED
382 23-01-2025 THU
383 BALISAHI BALISAHI - C AWC AWC Non -Res. - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 14 28 7077386881 8280414066 24-01-2025 FRI
384 25-01-2025 SAT
385 26-01-2025 SUN
386 ARILO PANCHAYAT H.S., ARILO School Non_Res - - - - - - - - - 15 19 25 - - 30 29 59 9178095196 8280414123 27-01-2025 MON
387 28-01-2025 TUE
388 SANGRAMPUR TIGIRIA PRY. SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 8 11 16 8 15 - - - - - - - 26 32 58 9438738200 8280414063 29-01-2025 WED

389
TIHUDI

GOVT PRY.SCHOOL DIGODA 
SANKARSAHI School Non_Res - - 14 9 16 13 21 - - - - - - - 31 42 73 9178963455 8280414218 30-01-2025 THU

390
TANDIKUL Govt primary school.Tandikula School Non_Res - - 8 9 12 12 11 - - - - - - - 17 35 52 9438037715

8280414125
31-01-2025 FRI

391
SANTO

SANTO TENTOI UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL School Non_Res - - 18 7 8 12 13 14 15 0

- - - -
47 40 87 9853839579 8280414078 01-02-2025 SAT

392 02-02-2025 SUN
393 03-02-2025 MON
394 04-02-2025 TUE
395 SOGAL SOGAL  AWC AWC Non -Res. 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 4 13 9777952842 8280414133 05-02-2025 WED
396 GARIA GARIA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 21 35 8455936910 8280414133 05-02-2025 WED
397 TAINKULA TAINKULA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 18 35 9777154699 8280414130 06-02-2025 THU
398 TANDIKULA TANDIKULA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 18 39 9777686094 8280414125 07-02-2025 FRI
399 08-02-2025 SAT
400 09-02-2025 SUN
401 SARANA SARANA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 17 39 9777882264 8280414127 10-02-2025 MON
402 SANKARSAHI SANKARSAHI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 8 17 9178976984 8280414117 10-02-2025 MON
403 11-02-2025 TUE
404 PUROSTAMPUR PUROSTAMPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 10 19 9178443660 8280414176 12-02-2025 WED
405 PODANA PODANA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 10 17 8260184596 8280414209 12-02-2025 WED
406 ALABOLA ALABOLA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 18 40 9438012909 8280414085 13-02-2025 THU
407 DARABA DARABA  AWC AWC Non -Res. 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 19 30 8480998301 8280414112 13-02-2025 THU
408 DIGODA DIGODA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 20 37 9853722428 8280414127 14-02-2025 FRI
409 BASANTPUR BASANTPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 14 25 7751010610 8280414126 14-02-2025 FRI
410 15-02-2025 SAT
411 16-02-2025 SUN
412 PURANA PURANA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 13 29 8458085648 8280414085 17-02-2025 MON
413 18-02-2025 TUE
414 BAIGANI BAIGANI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 16 36 8260673627 8280414132 19-02-2025 WED
415 KANTI KANTI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 15 30 9938709774 8280414112 19-02-2025 WED
416 SALIJANGA SALIJANGA  AWC AWC Non_Res 42 - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 18 42 8018938154 8280414090 20-02-2025 THU
417 DHIASAHI DHIASAHI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 23 49 8455021032 8280414123 21-02-2025 FRI
418 22-02-2025 SAT
419 23-02-2025 SUN
420 ANKO ANKO  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 17 33 8895279931 8280414092 24-02-2025 MON
421 BUDHISAHI BUDHISAHI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 16 30 6371419778 8280414176 24-02-2025 MON
422 25-02-2025 TUE
423 26-02-2025 WED
424 SANGRAMPUR SANGRAMPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. 66 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 31 66 9937509781 8280414063 27-02-2025 THU
425 TIGIRIA TIGIRIA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 27 46 9556349596 8280414076 28-02-2025 FRI
426 KALIO KALIO - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 31 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 14 31 6370447460 8280414087 01-03-2025 SAT
427 KALIO KALIO - B AWC AWC Non -Res. 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 16 32 7504880444 8280414087 01-03-2025 SAT
428 02-03-2025 SUN
429 GAHIRPADA GAHIRPADA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 24 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 8 24 9439638935 8280414076 03-03-2025 MON
430 KUMBHARI KUMBHARI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 22 50 7894164790 8280414088 03-03-2025 MON
431 04-03-2025 TUE

VASANT PANCHAMI

REFERRAL DAY

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

PENSION DAY

REFERRAL DAY

NETAJI JAYANTI

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
MAHASIVRATRI



432 05-03-2025 WED
433 MIRZASAHI MIRZASAHI - AWC AWC Non -Res. - 79 - - - - - - - - - - - - 41 38 79 8093592188 8280414066 06-03-2025 THU
434 BHODA BHODA AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 24 46 9090027286 8280414088 07-03-2025 FRI
435 08-03-2025 SAT
436 09-03-2025 SUN
437 BALIKUDA BALISAHI - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 74 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 47 74 9692730421 8280414067 10-03-2025 MON
438 11-03-2025 TUE
439 ALIJANGA ALIJANGA - AWC AWC Non -Res. - 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 23 45 7655039668 8280414115 12-03-2025 WED
440 KANTIKULA KANTIKULA - AWC AWC Non -Res. - 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 7 19 9937762280 8280414125 12-03-2025 WED
441 BHARIODA BHARIODA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 62 - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 29 62 76811053456 8280414096 13-03-2025 THU
442 MATHASAHI MATHASAHI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 16 30 9114541358 8280414127 13-03-2025 THU
443 14-03-2025 FRI
444 15-03-2025 SAT
445 16-03-2025 SUN
446 ANJIRA ANJIRA  -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 21 43 9078707527 8280414095 17-03-2025 MON
447 KATARAPADA KATARAPADA AWC AWC Non -Res. 24 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 13 24 9178993883 8280414109 17-03-2025 MON
448 18-03-2025 TUE
449 ANJIRA ANJIRA  -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 87 - - - - - - - - - - - - 46 41 87 9178645694 8280414095 19-03-2025 WED
450 KANSARIKUDA KANSARIKUDA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 15 30 9556962405 8280414068 20-03-2025 THU
451 ADHANGA ADHANGA - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 14 28 9658852887 8280414098 21-03-2025 FRI
452 TANDAUNI TANDAUNI  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 17 39 8144497223 8280414091 21-03-2025 FRI
453 22-03-2025 SAT
454 23-03-2025 SUN
455 DHANISHA DHANISHA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 48 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 25 48 8658708434 8280414828 24-03-2025 MON
456 25-03-2025 TUE
457 BALISAHI BALISAHI - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 59 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 24 59 6371302173 8280414065 26-03-2025 WED
458 OGARPUR OGARPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 13 30 9040516631 8280414089 26-03-2025 WED
459 ACHYUTAPUR ACHYUTAPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 18 37 7381769238 8280414086 27-03-2025 THU
460 NALO NALO  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 17 39 9776036931 8280414093 27-03-2025 THU
461 KHANABADI KHANABADI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 16 37 7504634758 8280414121 28-03-2025 FRI
462 TALAKUSUMA TALAKUSUMA  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 23 43 8908476017 8280414134 29-03-2025 SAT
463 30-03-2025 SUN
464 31-03-2025 MON

PANCHAYATRAJ DIBAS

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

IDD UL ZUHA

DOLAPURNIMA

HOLI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

4TH SAT

SUNDAY



AWC 
Enrollment

0-6 years 
children 

registered at 
AWC

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4
Class 

5
Class 

6
Class 

7
Class 8 Class 9

Class 
10

Class 11
Class 

12
Male Female Total

1 01-04-2024 MON
2 02-04-2024 TUE
3 PODANA PODARUAN UPS SCH00L Non -Res. - - 7 6 9 5 4 11 6 - - - - - 28 20 48 9937698643 8280413177 03-04-2024 WED
4 PODANA UTTARESWAR H.S SCH00L Non -Res. - - - - - - - - - 21 24 32 - - 52 25 77 7008959706 8280413177 03-04-2024 WED
5 MARCHIPUR MARCHIPUR UPS SCH00L Non -Res. - - 24 13 20 19 20 25 20 - - - - - 67 74 141 7751053706 7328071361 04-04-2024 THU
6 ANANTAPUR ANANTAPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 73 - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 37 73 9938667996 8280414135 05-04-2024 FRI
7 BHUASUNI BHUASUNI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 17 46 9938667996 8280414137 05-04-2024 FRI
8 NENDERA NENDERA- A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 61 - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 30 61 7328824371 8280414145 06-04-2024 SAT
9 PADMANAVPUR PADMANAVPUR AWC Non -Res. - 48 - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 19 48 9090268528 8280414138 06-04-2024 SAT

10 07-04-2024 SUN
11 MARCHIPUR G.B VIDYAPITHA SCHOOL Non -Res. - - - - - - - - - 13 39 33 - - 35 50 85 9937885850 7328071361 08-04-2024 MON
12 FULAPATNA FULAPATNA P.S SCHOOL Non -Res. - - 6 9 7 5 11 - - - - - - - 18 20 38 8658555722 8280414153 08-04-2024 MON
13 09-04-2024 TUE
14 KEUPADA KEUPADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 21 44 9937967189 8280414135 10-04-2024 WED
15 BAHAKAN BAHAKAN AWC AWC Non -Res. - 31 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 16 31 7205599120 8280414135 10-04-2024 WED
16 NENDERA NENDARA- B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 30 46 8895009702 8280414145 10-04-2024 WED
17 11-04-2024 THU
18 KHADIKADANDA KHADIKADANDA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 18 45 9668181675 8280414136 12-04-2024 FRI
19 NAHARANA NAHARANA-A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 55 - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 26 55 8342048014 8280414152 12-04-2024 FRI
20 TENTULIBELARI TENTULIBELARI A AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 16 30 7750995502 8280414143 12-04-2024 FRI
21 13-04-2024 SAT
22 14-04-2024 SUN
23 15-04-2024 MON
24 16-04-2024 TUE
25 17-04-2024 WED
26 KUSUPUR KUSUPUR A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 76 - - - - - - - - - - - - 42 34 76 9556226419 8280414142 18-04-2024 THU
27 BRAMHANDIHI BRAMHANDIHI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 68 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 40 68 6372971211 8280414147 18-04-2024 THU
28 JAGANNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR AWC Non -Res. - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 9 28 9178979430 8280414139 19-04-2024 FRI
29 MALAGADA MALAGADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 22 47 9668117882 8280414147 19-04-2024 FRI
30 SUBARNAPUR SUBARNAPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 62 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 30 62 9178282878 8280414146 20-04-2024 SAT
31 AMARAPAT AMARAPAT AWC AWC Non -Res. - 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 29 56 9777991115 8280414146 20-04-2024 SAT
32 21-04-2024 SUN
33 KUSUPUR KUSUPUR- B AWC Non -Res. - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 20 38 6371151617 8280414142 22-04-2024 MON
34 TENTULIBELARI TENTULIBELARI- B AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 20 43 9938940869 8280414143 22-04-2024 MON
35 23-04-2024 TUE
36 DASABATIA DASABATIA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - 44 33 77 9178084743 8280414164 24-04-2024 WED
37 BARAMUNDALI BARAMUNDALI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 14 25 7894322149 8280414162 24-04-2024 WED
38 BALIPATANA BALIPATNA- A AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 22 43 8895331348 8280414162 25-04-2024 THU
39 BALIPATANA BALIPATNA- B  AWC Non -Res. - 48 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 16 48 6371712745 8280414162 25-04-2024 THU
40 MARICHIPUR MARCHIPUR-  C AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 15 30 6370459697 8280414150 26-04-2024 FRI

REFERRAL DAY
RAM NABAMI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

ID-UL- FITER

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

PENSION DAY

Contact No. (HM/ 
AWW)

Contact No. of ASHA Visit Date

REFERRAL DAY

 

SL NO. Name of the village Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi

Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance from 
assigned Hq of 

MHT

Total Number of children in 
institution

Office No. - Office No. -  

Mob No. 7008732525 Mob No. -

Day

UTKAL DIVAS

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver Bichitrananda Nayak 9938224318

Name of the W.E.O. Gadadhar Sahoo(I/c) Name of the Officer -

Name of the B.E.O. BAIDHAR TRIPATHY Name of the C.D.P.O. SUBAS MOHINI SAHOO AYUSH Doctor (F) Dr. Sanghmitra Nayak 7735811930

7681019995

Office No. - Office No. - GNM Smitarani Sethy 6371113455

Mob No. 9114762170 Mob No. 7978230801 Pharmacist Lincon Mohanty

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK -TEAM -B

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:2024 -25

District: JAGATSINGHPUR Block: BALIKUDA MHT UID: 

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH Doctor (M) Dr. Rajat ranjan Rout 6371430778



41 NAHARANA NAHARANA -B  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 69 - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 32 69 7504873065 8280414153 26-04-2024 FRI
42 BIRIAPADA BIRIAPADA AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 15 29 6370492269 8280-414169 26-04-2024 FRI
43 27-04-2024 SAT
44 28-04-2024 SUN
45 BAGHEIPUR BAGHEIPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 16 38 9776993230 8280414163 29-04-2024 MON
46 KERUANPADA KERUANPADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 8 26 7077906255 8280414163 29-04-2024 MON
47 30-04-2024 TUE
48 MARICHPUR MARICHIPUR-A AWC Non -Res. - 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 30 56 7328071361 8280414148 01-05-2024 WED
49 MARICHPUR MARICHPUR-B AWC Non -Res. - 48 - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 15 48 9178609023 8280414150 01-05-2024 WED
50 BARABATIA,MARICHIPURBARABATIA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 16 35 7328071361 8280414149 02-05-2024 THU
51 DHANUHARBELARI DHANUHARIBELARI   -A   AWC Non -Res. - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 17 50 9556989662 8280414141 02-05-2024 THU
52 KERABELARI KERABELARI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 41 - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 17 41 9938445558 8280414141 03-05-2024 FRI
53 DHANUHARBELARI DHANUHARIBELARI   -B   AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 22 44 8114334427 8280414141 03-05-2024 FRI
54 BANDAR BANDAR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 20 44 9078133892 8280414151 04-05-2024 SAT
55 BALIZORI BALIJORI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 15 39 8016625679 8280414160 04-05-2024 SAT
56 05-05-2024 SUN
57 FULAPATNA FULAPATNA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 19 49 6370319822 8280414155 06-05-2024 MON
58 NAHARANA NAHARANA- C AWC AWC Non -Res. - 41 - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 12 41 6371094380 8280414152 06-05-2024 MON
59 07-05-2024 TUE
60 BAIRAKHA BAIRAKHA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 16 50 9438408161 8280414154 08-05-2024 WED
61 SUNADHARA SUNADHARA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 19 39 9114659975 8280414154 08-05-2024 WED
62 BARDIA BARDIA -C AWC AWC Non -Res. - 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 19 36 7749898134 8280414158 09-05-2024 THU
63 BARDIA BARDIA -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 25 46 9777430404 8280414158 09-05-2024 THU
64 BARDIA BARDIA -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 17 40 7848092889 8280414161 10-05-2024 FRI
65 TALAGAON TALAGAON AWC AWC Non -Res. - 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 17 49 9937780355 8280414156 10-05-2024 FRI
66 11-05-2024 SAT
67 12-05-2024 SUN
68 FULABELARI FULABELARI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - 44 37 81 9938877683 8280414157 13-05-2024 MON
69 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 14 25 7894214910 8280414195 13-05-2024 MON
70 14-05-2024 TUE
71 15-05-2024 WED
72 KHALAGAON KHALAGAON-A AWC Non -Res. - 67 - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 29 67 9556235297 8280414226 16-05-2024 THU
73 KHALAGAON KHALAGAON  -B AWC Non -Res. - 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 19 47 9938434546 8280414226 16-05-2024 THU
74 KHALAGAON KHALAGAON  -C AWC Non -Res. - 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 15 40 6370714143 8280414226 17-05-2024 FRI
75 ASILO ASILO AWC AWC Non -Res. - 24 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 13 24 6371907988 8280414227 17-05-2024 FRI
76 PATANA PATANA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 63 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 35 63 9348602623 8280414238 17-05-2024 FRI
77 OCHINDA OCHINDA   -A AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 21 44 9583970156 8280414228 18-05-2024 SAT
78 OCHINDA OCHINDA-B AWC Non -Res. - 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 14 47 9938826520 8280414228 18-05-2024 SAT
79 MANGAPUR  MANGAPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 19 26 6371980515 8280414229 18-05-2024 SAT
80 19-05-2024 SUN
81 OCHINDA OCHINDA-D AWC Non -Res. - 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 13 21 9439111140 8280414230 20-05-2024 MON
82 OCHINDA OCHINDA-C AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 27 46 8770070082 8280414230 20-05-2024 MON
83 MACHHAGAON MACHHAGAON AWC AWC Non -Res. - 66 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 34 66 8114868045 8280414229 20-05-2024 MON
84 21-05-2024 TUE
85 SUKIDA SUKIDA-A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 52 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 27 52 9777872949 8280414207 22-05-2024 WED
86 SUKIDA SUKIDA-B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 51 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 24 51 7735152862 8280414208 22-05-2024 WED
87 23-05-2024 THU
88 TARASAHI TARASAHI-A AWC Non -Res. - 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 20 45 7873015252 8280414206 24-05-2024 FRI
89 TARASAHI TARASAHI-B AWC Non -Res. - 51 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 19 51 6372476609 8280414206 24-05-2024 FRI
90 25-05-2024 SAT
91 26-05-2024 SUN
92 TARASAHI TARASAHI-C AWC Non -Res. - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 12 38 9777282323 8280414206 27-05-2024 MON
93 CHELIKULIA CHELIKULIA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 26 46 9938020396 8280414206 27-05-2024 MON
94 28-05-2024 TUE
95 SOVA SOVA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 54 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 31 54 9853786266 8280414200 29-05-2024 WED
96 SIDHAPOKHARI SIDHAPOKHARI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 18 33 8596941991 8280414179 29-05-2024 WED
97 PANITIRA PANITIRA-A AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 21 43 7846903460 8280414202 30-05-2024 THU

REFERRAL DAY

PENSION DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

BUDDHA PURNAMI

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

4TH SAT

SUNDAY



98 PANITIRA PANITIRA-B AWC Non -Res. - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 14 33 9853367778 8280414202 30-05-2024 THU
99 OSKANA OSKANA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 20 39 7846903468 8280414203 31-05-2024 FRI

100 SANAPANITIRA SANAPANITIRA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 13 33 9938877720 8280414202 31-05-2024 FRI
101 ANIANKA ANIANKA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 52 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 26 52 9583535583 8280414201 31-05-2024 FRI
102 APANDARA APANDARA-A AWC Non -Res. - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 16 38 7790007834 8280414210 01-06-2024 SAT
103 APANDARA APANDARA-B AWC Non -Res. - 53 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 23 53 7008959762 8280414211 01-06-2024 SAT
104 02-06-2024 SUN
105 NALARA NALARA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 11 26 9658246653 8280414214 03-06-2024 MON
106 OLASH OLASH AWC AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 21 43 7684955336 8280414189 03-06-2024 MON
107 04-06-2024 TUE
108 NUAGAON NUAGAON AWC AWC Non -Res. - 34 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 14 34 6370652158 8280413172 05-06-2024 WED
109 PODARUAN PODARUAN AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 13 25 9668252686 8280413177 05-06-2024 WED
110 06-06-2024 THU
111 SALABELAPUR SALABELAPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 16 26 8144104262 8280414212 07-06-2024 FRI
112 SRIBANTAPUR SRIBANTAPUR AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 25 44 9938461787 8280414212 07-06-2024 FRI
113 08-06-2024 SAT
114 09-06-2024 SUN
115 AMBASALA AMBASALA-A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 24 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 9 24 9776574577 8280414215 10-06-2024 MON
116 AMBASALA AMBASALA-B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 17 33 9776504992 8280414216 10-06-2024 MON
117 11-06-2024 TUE
118 NAADA NAADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 42 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 16 42 8480306708 8280414217 12-06-2024 WED
119 OTHORPA OTHORPA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 18 44 9776251222 8280414215 12-06-2024 WED
120 MANDEKESWAR  MANDEKESWAR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 15 29 9658051404 8280414115 13-06-2024 THU
121 FULAHARA FULAHARA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 11 26 6371489016 8280414215 13-06-2024 THU
122 14-06-2024 FRI
123 15-06-2024 SAT
124 16-06-2024 SUN
125 17-06-2024 MON
126 18-06-2024 TUE
127 CHANDRAPADA CHANDRAPADA AWC Non -Res. - 53 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 23 53 8908340199 8280414216 19-06-2024 WED
128 JAMPHAR JAMPHAR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 13 25 7504647522 8280414229 19-06-2024 WED
129 SASAN SASAN AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 12 29 8908540506 8280414276 20-06-2024 THU
130 ALAVAR ALAVAR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 17 40 9439166254 8280414220 20-06-2024 THU
131 TERTANGA  TERTANGA   AWC AWC Non -Res. - 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 20 35 7735008592 8280414234 21-06-2024 FRI
132 BEGUNIA BEGUNIA - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 22 38 7328074782 8280414195 21-06-2024 FRI
133 NABANGA NABANGA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 23 - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 14 23 9114352217 8280414234 21-06-2024 FRI
134 22-06-2024 SAT
135 23-06-2024 SUN
136 KANIA KANIA-A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 30 56 8763525962 8280414223 24-06-2024 MON
137 KANIA KANIA-B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 19 32 9348045142 8280414223 24-06-2024 MON
138 25-06-2024 TUE
139 KULIAGAON KULIAGAON -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 24 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 13 24 7381974500 8280414221 26-06-2024 WED
140 KULIAGAON KULIAGAON -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 19 35 7326960880 8280414221 26-06-2024 WED
141 ALIKANA ALIKANA -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 23 - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 10 23 8908153197 8280414219 26-06-2024 WED
142 ALIKANA ALIKANA -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 12 28 8908989001 8280414219 26-06-2024 WED
143 KUNDUPUR KUNDUPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 42 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 21 42 7205681425 8280414190 27-06-2024 THU
144 BORIKINA BORIKINA AWC Non -Res. - 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 17 40 9861241441 8280414195 27-06-2024 THU
145 OLASH OLASH AWC AWC Non -Res. - 57 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 31 57 8658858019 8280414189 27-06-2024 THU
146 BORIKINA BARILO AWC Non -Res. - 34 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 12 34 9853544575 8280414188 28-06-2024 FRI
147 KHANDAPASA KHANDAPASA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 9 20 8480800326 8280414191 28-06-2024 FRI
148 DUA DUA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 17 32 9938814214 8280414191 28-06-2024 FRI
149 DOVAL DOVAL AWC AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 24 43 9937691524 8280414193 29-06-2024 SAT
150 RANAPUR RANAPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 20 49 8763750347 8280414192 29-06-2024 SAT
151 MAJHIKHORA MAJHIKHORA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 18 36 8908792311 7855835596 29-06-2024 SAT
152 30-06-2024 SUN

153
NAHARANA

GOVT. UPPER PRY. SCHOOL 
NAHARANA

School
Non -Res.

-
- 19 24 19 17 21 26 38 - - - - - 103 61 164 9658648089 8280414152 01-07-2024 MON

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

RAJA
RAJA

SUNDAY

Id-ul-Zuha
REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SABITRI AMAVASYA

2ND SAT

SUNDAY



154 02-07-2024 TUE

155
NAHARANA

UTKALAMANI GOPABANDHU 
VIDYAPITHA

School
Non -Res.

-
- - - - - - - - 40 47 49 - - 73 63 136 7894865611 8280414153 03-07-2024 WED

156
NAHARANA

GOVT. PRY. SCHOOL FULAPATANA School
Non -Res.

-
- 5 7 5 4 6 - - - - - - - 10 17 27 8658555722 8280414153 03-07-2024 WED

157
BAIRAKHA

GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
BAIRAKHA 

School
Non -Res.

-
- 9 7 14 11 9 10 18 10 - - - - 42 46 88 8342967009 8280414154 04-07-2024 THU

158
DASBATIA

GOVT. PRY.SCHOOL BALIPATANA School
Non -Res.

-
- 12 17 15 10 9 - - - - - - - 35 28 63 7008959706 8280414164 04-07-2024 THU

159
DHANUHARBELARI

GOVT UPPER PRY. SCHOOL 
DHANUHARABELARI

School
Non -Res.

-
- 5 9 5 14 15 17 16 - - - - - 47 34 81 7894854563 8280414141 05-07-2024 FRI

160
SUKIDA

GOVT.  UPPER PRY. SCHOOL 
SINGITALIA

School
Non -Res.

-
- 13 12 9 14 10 12 4 8 34 48 82 9937327510 8280414207 06-07-2024 SAT

161 MACHHAGAON MACHHAGAON PRY. SCHOOL School Non -Res. - - 12 7 7 7 6 14 25 39 9777153597 8280414229 06-07-2024 SAT
162 ASILO Govt.primary school Badaasilo School Non -Res. - - 5 5 7 10 4 16 15 31 8763200056 8280414227 06-07-2024 SAT
163 07-07-2024 SUN
164 DHANUHARBELARI MAHAMAHIMA HIGH SCHOOL School Non -Res. - - - - - - - - - 15 38 30 - - 41 42 83 6370639194 8280414141 08-07-2024 MON
165 DHANUHARBELARI GOVT. U. P. SCHOOL, BANDAR School Non -Res. - - 11 9 5 11 13 3 7 - - - - - 35 24 59 9853994178 8280414141 08-07-2024 MON
166 09-07-2024 TUE
167 BARAGUDIPADA BARAGUDIPADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 67 - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 33 67 6371617859 8280414167 10-07-2024 WED
168 BASANT BASANT AWC AWC Non -Res. - 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 16 32 7894280760 8280414170 10-07-2024 WED
169 KOSIDA KOSIDA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 30 56 9937256397 8280-414169 10-07-2024 WED

170
TARASAHI

GOVERNMENT UPPER 
PRY.SCHOOL TARASAHI

School
Non -Res.

-
- 12 14 11 8 6 34 29 57 57 114 9556789036 8280414205 11-07-2024 THU

171 TARASAHI TORIMARA PRY. SCHOOL School Non -Res. - - 15 12 12 14 20 41 32 73 9777332783 8280414206 11-07-2024 THU
172 BALIKUDA GOVT PRY SCHOOL BALIKUDA School Non_Res 10 20 13 7 19 31 38 69 9937545683 8280414066 12-07-2024 FRI
173 BALISAHI GOVT URDU PRY. SCHOOL BALISAHI School Non -Res. - - 13 19 20 12 17 39 42 81 9938483785 8280414067 12-07-2024 FRI
174 13-07-2024 SAT
175 14-07-2024 SUN
176 15-07-2024 MON
177 16-07-2024 TUE
178 17-07-2024 WED

179
OCHINDA

GOVERNMENT HIGH 
SCHOOL,OCHINDA

School
Non -Res.

-
- 6 6 10 11 14 36 32 60 71 82 159 169 328 9583282829 8280414228 18-07-2024 THU

180
OCHINDA

GOVERNMENT HIGH 
SCHOOL,OCHINDA

School
Non -Res.

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19-07-2024 FRI

181
OCHINDA

GOVERNMENT HIGH 
SCHOOL,OCHINDA

School
Non -Res.

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20-07-2024 SAT

182 21-07-2024 SUN
183 SUMUDA SUMUDA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 16 39 7504971157 8280414174 22-07-2024 MON
184 RAMTOLA RAMTOLA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 32 56 9178782547 8280414175 22-07-2024 MON
185 BARHAMPUR BARHAMPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 10 18 8658416731 8280-414169 22-07-2024 MON
186 PATAPUR(MINI) PATAPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - 5 5 10 7894483706 8280414170 22-07-2024 MON
187 23-07-2024 TUE

188
ANJIRA

GOVT URDU PRY SCHOOL, ANJIRA School
Non -Res.

-
- 15 29 22 24 19 54 55 109 9937766376

8280414095
24-07-2024 WED

189 KEUTAPAL KEUTAPAL AWC AWC Non -Res. - 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 8 19 9937438140 8280414197 25-07-2024 THU
190 ORADANGA ORADANGA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 11 27 8114919785 8280414173 25-07-2024 THU
191 TITIRA TITIRA -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 17 37 9439066211 8280414196 25-07-2024 THU
192 TITIRA TITIRA -C AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 14 29 9861803787 8280414197 25-07-2024 THU
193 TITIRA TITIRA -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 5 15 8455097417 8280414197 26-07-2024 FRI
194 CHHOTATIRA CHHOTATIRA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 17 33 7752077056 8280414188 26-07-2024 FRI
195 27-07-2024 SAT
196 28-07-2024 SUN

197
BARABATIA-GP- 

TITIRA
BARABATIA AWC AWC Non -Res. -

36
- - - - - - - - - - - -

21 15 36 7606064752 8280414196 29-07-2024 MON
198 RAMBHILA RAMBHILA -AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 24 39 9090074172 8280414199 29-07-2024 MON

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

PENSION DAY
REFERRAL DAY

MOHRRUM

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



199 BEGUNIA BEGUNIA - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 13 21 9853544053 8280414195 29-07-2024 MON
200 30-07-2024 TUE
201 DARADA DARADA  -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 18 37 7788800724 8280414198 31-07-2024 WED
202 DARADA DARADA - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 12 26 8908061495 8280414198 31-07-2024 WED
203 DARADA DARADA  -C AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 11 25 9437163990 8280414198 31-07-2024 WED

204
OSAKANA

GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL, OSAKANA School
Non -Res.

-
- 18 20 14 19 21 33 25 30 51 56 - - 135 152 287 8328818005 8280414203 01-08-2024 THU

205
OSAKANA

GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL, OSAKANA School - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
02-08-2024 FRI

206 ANIANKA GOVT. UPS ANIANKA JAGANNATHPUR School Non -Res. -
- 8 7 9 6 5 5 7 5 - - - - 20 32 52

9937256494 8280414201 03-08-2024 SAT
207 04-08-2024 SUN

208
KHALAGAON

GOVT.UPPER PRIMARY 
SCHOOL,KHALAGAON

School
Non -Res.

-
- 17 11 9 24 14 25 16 52 64 116 9937539089 8280414226 05-08-2024 MON

209 06-08-2024 TUE

210
KHALAGAON

SHREE SHREE MAHAVEER 
VIDYANIKETAN

School
Non -Res.

-
- 31 29 37 54 43 97 9777117546 8280414226 07-08-2024 WED

211
SRIBANTAPUR

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
SRIBANTAPUR

School
Non -Res.

-
- 10 4 5 5 7 15 16 31 9938145492 8280414212 07-08-2024 WED

212 APANDARA GADIBRAHMA H.S. School Non -Res. - - 37 19 42 47 51 98 9178969315 8280414210 08-08-2024 THU

213
APANDARA

GOVT U.P. SCHOOL ,APANDARA School
Non -Res.

-
- 7 9 8 15 16 31 34 53 67 120 9938384394 8280414210 09-08-2024 FRI

214
APANDARA

GOVT.PRIMARY 
SCHOOL,KULASAHI

School
Non -Res.

-
- 7 8 8 4 5 15 17 32 9937257317 8280414211 09-08-2024 FRI

215 10-08-2024 SAT
216 11-08-2024 SUN

217
ALAVAR

GOVT. U.P  SCHOOL, SASAN 
ALAVAR

School
Non -Res.

-
- 20 15 18 17 21 30 27 68 80 148 8908988989 8280414220 12-08-2024 MON

218 13-08-2024 TUE
219 BADAGAON BADAGAON -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 58 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 26 58 8280414184 8280414184 14-08-2024 WED
220 BADAGAON BADAGAON  -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 14 32 8280414184 8280414184 14-08-2024 WED
221 15-08-2024 THU
222 NUAGAON ,BADAGAON NUAGAON AWC AWC Non -Res. - 52 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 26 52 7504625360 8280414233 16-08-2024 FRI
223 MINJAPADA MINJAPADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 13 29 6370427528 8280414200 16-08-2024 FRI
224 ISWARPUR ISWARPUR -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 15 27 7504551827 8280414183 16-08-2024 FRI
225 ISWARPUR ISWARPUR -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 13 27 9090063016 8280414183 16-08-2024 FRI
226 BALISAHI GOVT. PRY. SCHOOL BALISAHI School Non -Res. - - 12 23 27 23 20 58 47 105 9937734635 8280414067 17-08-2024 SAT
227 18-08-2024 SUN
228 19-08-2024 MON
229 20-08-2024 TUE
230 ALAVAR SASAN ALAVAR H.S. School Non -Res. - - - - - - - - - 54 64 88 107 99 206 8908988989 8280414220 21-08-2024 WED
231 ALAVAR SASAN ALAVAR H.S. School Non -Res. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8908988989 8280414220 22-08-2024 THU

232
ALIKANA

GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL ALIKANA School
Non -Res.

-
- 9 10 15 16 14 - - - - - - - 33 31 64 8908988989 8280414219 23-08-2024 FRI

233 MAJHIKHORA GOVT UP SCHOOL,MAJHIKORA School Non -Res. - - 12 3 6 5 7 16 6 - - - - - 27 28 55 9853014503 7855835596 23-08-2024 FRI
234 24-08-2024 SAT
235 25-08-2024 SUN
236 26-08-2024 MON
237 27-08-2024 TUE

238
BADAGAON

ANANTA GADIBRAHMA GOVT. HIGHA 
SCHOOL BADAGAONNODAL 

School Non -Res. -
- 23 24 25 25 36 22 32 25 40 47 140 159 299 8658422998 8280414184 28-08-2024 WED

239
BADAGAON

ANANTA GADIBRAHMA GOVT. HIGHA 
SCHOOL BADAGAONNODAL 

School Non_Res - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8658422998 8280414184 29-08-2024 THU
240 BADARODANGA BADARODANGA -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 54 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 28 54 9668046790 8280414186 30-08-2024 FRI
241 BADARODANGA BADARODANGA -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 12 27 9938236442 8280414186 30-08-2024 FRI
242 NARDIA NARDIA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 22 38 7504705153 8280414187 31-08-2024 SAT
243 GAITHIPUR GAITHIPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 19 47 7894094267 8280414185 31-08-2024 SAT
244 01-09-2024 SUN
245 RAHAN RAHAN -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 20 35 8018256226 8280414176 02-09-2024 MON

SUNDAY

JHULANA YATRA

REFERRAL DAY

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

JANMASTAMI

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

INDIPENDENCE DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



246 RAHAN RAHAN -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 7 25 8658660766 8280414176 02-09-2024 MON
247 03-09-2024 TUE

248
BADARODANG

GOVT.  UPPER PRY. SCHOOL, 
BADARODANGA

School
Non -Res.

-
- 8 7 9 7 9 17 9 9 - - - - 43 32 75 8895166209 8280414186 04-09-2024 WED

249
KUNDUPUR

GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL 
KUNDUPUR

School
Non -Res.

-
- 8 8 4 5 6 - - - - - - - 12 19 31 9439235909 8280414190 04-09-2024 WED

250
ORANDA

GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
ORANDA CHATARAMUNDAI

School
Non -Res.

-
- 9 8 11 7 8 - - - - - - - 14 29 43 9861851548 8280414179 05-09-2024 THU

251 ORANDA ORANDA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 23 44 9937725795 8280414179 05-09-2024 THU

252
KUSUPUR

GOVERNMENT U.P SCHOOL 
DANDABEDI 

School
Non -Res.

-
- 15 12 5 8 9 22 19 45 69 66 135 9853282579 8280414142 06-09-2024 FRI

253 07-09-2024 SAT
254 08-09-2024 SUN

255
KUSUPUR

Kusupur Government Upgraded 
UP school 

School
Non -Res.

-
- 12 9 12 12 16 29 21 23 - - - - 69 65 134 9937985207 8280414142 09-09-2024 MON

256 10-09-2024 TUE
257 TENTULIBELARI TENTULIBELARI KUSUPUR  H.S. School Non -Res. - - - - - - - - - - 84 80 - - 81 83 164 9668756191 8280414143 11-09-2024 WED

258
TENTULIBELARI

GOVERNMENT PRIMARY 
SCHOOL,AMARAPAT

School
Non -Res.

-
- 4 2 4 3 - - - - - - - 7 6 13 9668249515 8280414143 12-09-2024 THU

259
TENTULIBELARI

GOVT. PRIMERY SCHOOL 
SUBARNAPUR 

School
Non -Res.

-
- 16 8 9 10 2 - - - - - - - 23 22 45 9937897873 8280414143 12-09-2024 THU

260
KUSUPUR

UMESH CHANDRA UPPER PRY. 
SCHOOL

School
Non -Res. - - - - - - - 16 11 - - - - - 15 12 27 9777885370 8280414142 13-09-2024 FRI

261
KUSUPUR

GOVT.PRIMARY 
SCHOOL,NENDHERA

School
Non -Res. - - 19 6 13 9 9 - - - - - - - 27 29 56 9937246121 8280414142 13-09-2024 FRI

262 14-09-2024 SAT
263 15-09-2024 SUN
264 16-09-2024 MON
265 17-09-2024 TUE

266
TENTULIBELARI

GOVT.PRY.SCHOOL 
TENTULIBELARI 

School
Non -Res.

-
- 9 9 14 7 9 - - - - - - - 31 17 48 8895646995 8280414143 18-09-2024 WED

267
KUSUPUR

GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL PARIABILI School
Non -Res.

-
- 5 6 5 7 12 - - - - - - - 14 21 35 7377189350 8280414142 18-09-2024 WED

268
PAIKARAPUR

GOVT. UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL  
CHARIGAON 

School
Non -Res.

-
- 10 8 5 6 7 16 10 14 - - - - 32 44 76 9178822110 8280414180 19-09-2024 THU

269
SAMANTARAPUR

GOVT.PRY.SCHOOL,SAMANTARAP
UR

School
Non -Res.

-
- 8 5 8 5 7 - - - - - - - 11 22 33 8658744833 8280414177 19-09-2024 THU

270
KHADIKADANDA

GOVT.UPPER PRIMARY 
SCHOOL,KHADIKADANDA

School
Non -Res.

-
- 6 9 5 12 7 13 13 21 - - - - 36 50 86 9438762431 8280414136 20-09-2024 FRI

271
KHADIKADANDA

BAHAKAN PROJECT PRY. SCHOOL School
Non -Res.

-
- 5 6 4 3 9 - - - - - - - 11 16 27 9438383885 8280414136 20-09-2024 FRI

272 SANTARAPUR SANTARAPUR -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 13 25 9938099842 8280414177 21-09-2024 SAT
273 SANTARAPUR SANTARAPUR -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 14 29 9556930315 8280414177 21-09-2024 SAT
274 22-09-2024 SUN
275 BRAHMANDIHA BRAHMANDIHI PRY. SCHOOL School Non -Res. - - 22 15 21 21 20 - - - - - - - 57 42 99 9937168130 8280414147 23-09-2024 MON
276 24-09-2024 TUE

277
KEUPADA

KEUPADA  PROJECT PRY. SCHOOL School
Non -Res.

-
- 4 7 10 6 7 - - - - - - - 18 16 34 8658200514 8280414135 25-09-2024 WED

278 PADMANAVAPUR NUAGAON PROJECT P.S. School Non -Res. - - 8 9 9 4 11 - - - - - - - 22 19 41 9658733992 8280414138 25-09-2024 WED
279 BALABHADRAPUR BALABHADRAPUR -AWC AWC Non -Res. - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 9 27 8658020205 8280414181 26-09-2024 THU
280 PRASANNAPUR PRASANNAPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 12 22 9777966042 8280414182 26-09-2024 THU
281 MURUNIA GOVT. PRIMERY SCHOOL MURUNIA School Non -Res. - - 1 9 6 6 7 18 11 29 7538905031 8280414178 27-09-2024 FRI
282 MURUNIA MURUNIA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 15 37 8658202886 8280414178 27-09-2024 FRI
283 28-09-2024 SAT
284 29-09-2024 SUN
285 PAIKARAPUR PAIKARAPUR -AWC AWC Non -Res. - 42 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 21 42 7894746220 8280414180 30-09-2024 MON
286 MANDARKANA MANDARKANA -AWC AWC Non -Res. - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 9 15 9937063242 8280414171 30-09-2024 MON

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET MUHAMMAD

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

4TH SAT

REFERRAL DAY

GANESH PUJA

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

2ND SAT



287 CHATARMUNDAI CHATARMUNDAI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 14 29 9090262986 8280414176 30-09-2024 MON
288 01-10-2024 TUE
289 02-10-2024 WED

290
ANANTAPUR

MAHABIR MARKAND MEMORIAL 
GOVT HS

School
Non -Res.

-
- 22 10 24 13 24 62 53 62 84 78 228 204 432 9439975862 8280414135 03-10-2024 THU

291
ANANTAPUR

MAHABIR MARKAND MEMORIAL 
GOVT HS

School
Non_Res 

- -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 04-10-2024 FRI

292
BRAHMANDIHA

GOVT.PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
MALAGADA

School
Non -Res.

-
- 5 11 9 7 8 - - - - - - - 24 16 40 9777155926 8280414147 05-10-2024 SAT

293
KUSUPUR

GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
ATHAGHARIA

School
Non -Res.

-
- 3 4 3 4 5 - - - - - - - 11 8 19 9438442620 8280414142 05-10-2024 SAT

294 06-10-2024 SUN
295 PADMANAVPUR PADMANAVPUR AWC Non -Res. - 48 - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 19 48 9090268528 8280414138 07-10-2024 MON
296 BHUASUNI BHUASUNI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 17 46 9938667996 8280414137 07-10-2024 MON
297 08-10-2024 TUE
298 KEUPADA KEUPADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 21 44 9937967189 8280414135 09-10-2024 WED
299 BAHAKAN BAHAKAN AWC AWC Non -Res. - 31 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 16 31 7205599120 8280414135 09-10-2024 WED
300 10-10-2024 THU
301 11-10-2024 FRI
302 12-10-2024 SAT
303 13-10-2024 SUN
304 BEGUNIA BEGUNIA - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 22 38 7328074782 8280414195 14-10-2024 MON
305 15-10-2024 TUE
306 16-10-2024 WED
307 KHADIKADANDA KHADIKADANDA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 18 45 9668181675 8280414136 17-10-2024 THU
308 TENTULIBELARI TENTULIBELARI A AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 16 30 7750995502 8280414143 17-10-2024 THU
309 NAHARANA NAHARANA-A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 55 - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 26 55 8342048014 8280414152 18-10-2024 FRI
310 NAHARANA NAHARANA -B  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 69 - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 32 69 7504873065 8280414153 18-10-2024 FRI
311 KUSUPUR KUSUPUR A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 76 - - - - - - - - - - - - 42 34 76 9556226419 8280414142 19-10-2024 SAT
312 KUSUPUR KUSUPUR- B AWC Non -Res. - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 20 38 6371151617 8280414142 19-10-2024 SAT
313 20-10-2024 SUN
314 JAGANNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR AWC Non -Res. - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 9 28 9178979430 8280414139 21-10-2024 MON
315 MALAGADA MALAGADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 22 47 9668117882 8280414147 21-10-2024 MON
316 SUBARNAPUR SUBARNAPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 62 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 30 62 9178282878 8280414146 21-10-2024 MON
317 22-10-2024 TUE
318 TENTULIBELARI TENTULIBELARI B AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 20 43 9938940869 8280414143 23-10-2024 WED
319 AMARAPAT AMARAPAT AWC AWC Non -Res. - 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 29 56 9777991115 8280414146 23-10-2024 WED
320 DASABATIA DASABATIA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - 44 33 77 9178084743 8280414164 24-10-2024 THU
321 BARAMUNDALI BARAMUNDALI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 14 25 7894322149 8280414162 24-10-2024 THU
322 BALIPATANA BALIPATNA- A AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 22 43 8895331348 8280414162 25-10-2024 FRI
323 BIRIAPADA BIRIAPADA AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 15 29 6370492269 8280-414169 25-10-2024 FRI
324 BALIPATANA BALIPATNA- B  AWC Non -Res. - 48 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 16 48 6371712745 8280414162 25-10-2024 FRI
325 26-10-2024 SAT
326 27-10-2024 SUN
327 BAGHEIPUR BAGHEIPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 16 38 9776993230 8280414163 28-10-2024 MON
328 KERUANPADA KERUANPADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 8 26 7077906255 8280414163 28-10-2024 MON
329 29-10-2024 TUE
330 MARICHPUR MARICHIPUR-A AWC Non -Res. - 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 30 56 7328071361 8280414148 30-10-2024 WED
331 MARICHPUR MARICHPUR-B AWC Non -Res. - 48 - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 15 48 9178609023 8280414150 30-10-2024 WED
332 MARICHIPUR MARCHIPUR  C AWC Non -Res. - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 15 30 6370459697 8280414150 30-10-2024 WED
333 31-10-2024 THU
334 TALAGAON PATITAPABAN GIRLS H.S. School Non -Res. - - 10 32 33 0 75 75 7749832812 8280414156 01-11-2024 FRI
335 BARADIA FULABELARI PRY. SCHOOL School Non -Res. - - - 12 6 10 7 19 16 35 9937506019 8280414155 02-11-2024 SAT

336
BARADIA

KAPURABELARI PROJECT PRY. 
SCHOOL

School
Non -Res.

-
- 8 5 5 6 6 14 16 30 9438738200 8280414155 02-11-2024 SAT

337 03-11-2024 SUN
338 BARADIA BARADIA UPPER PRY. SCHOOL School Non -Res. - - 15 10 8 10 11 26 41 29 81 69 150 9938092674 8280414155 04-11-2024 MON

REFERRAL DAY

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

DIWALI / KALIPUJA

SUNDAY

MAHASTAMI

NAVAMI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
KUMARPURNAMI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
GANDHI JAYANTI

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

MAHA SAPTAMI



339 05-11-2024 TUE

340
BARAMUNDALI

MARICHPUR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, 
BARAMUNDALI

School
Non -Res.

-
- 14 21 20 26 18 40 36 41 71 70 185 172 357 8455873320 8280414162 06-11-2024 WED

341
BARAMUNDALI

MARICHPUR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, 
BARAMUNDALI

School
Non_Res 

-
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 07-11-2024 THU

342
BARAMUNDALI

MARICHPUR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, 
BARAMUNDALI

School
Non_Res 

-
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 08-11-2024 FRI

343 09-11-2024 SAT
344 10-11-2024 SUN

345
BAGHEIPUR

GOVT.PRY SCHOOL, BAGHEIPUR School
Non -Res.

-
- 6 5 4 9 5  13 16 29 7377498558 8280414163 11-11-2024 MON

346
ICHHAPUR

GOVT. PROJECT UP SCHOOL 
ICHHAPUR

School
Non -Res.

-
- 7 5 2 2 5 7 4 15 17 32 9556680322 8280414195 11-11-2024 MON

347 12-11-2024 TUE
348 BARABATIA(MARICHIPUR) BARABATIA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 16 35 7328071361 8280414149 13-11-2024 WED
349 DHANUHARBELARI DHANUHARIBELARI   -A   AWC Non -Res. - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 17 50 9556989662 8280414141 13-11-2024 WED
350 KERABELARI KERABELARI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 41 - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 17 41 9938445558 8280414141 14-11-2024 THU
351 DHANUHARBELARI DHANUHARIBELARI   -B   AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 22 44 8114334427 8280414141 14-11-2024 THU
352 15-11-2024 FRI
353 OLASH OLASH AWC AWC Non -Res. - 57 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 31 57 8658858019 8280414189 16-11-2024 SAT
354 17-11-2024 SUN
355 NAHARANA NAHARANA- C AWC AWC Non -Res. - 41 - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 12 41 6371094380 8280414152 18-11-2024 MON
356 FULAPATNA FULAPATNA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 19 49 6370319822 8280414155 18-11-2024 MON
357 19-11-2024 TUE
358 BAIRAKHA BAIRAKHA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 16 50 9438408161 8280414154 20-11-2024 WED
359 SUNADHARA SUNADHARA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 19 39 9114659975 8280414154 20-11-2024 WED
360 BARDIA BARDIA -C AWC AWC Non -Res. - 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 19 36 7749898134 8280414158 21-11-2024 THU
361 BARDIA BARDIA -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 25 46 9777430404 8280414158 21-11-2024 THU
362 TALAGAON TALAGAON AWC AWC Non -Res. - 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 17 49 9937780355 8280414156 22-11-2024 FRI
363 BARDIA BARDIA -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 17 40 7848092889 8280414161 22-11-2024 FRI
364 23-11-2024 SAT
365 24-11-2024 SUN
366 FULABELARI FULABELARI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 81 - - - - - - - - - - - - 44 37 81 9938877683 8280414157 25-11-2024 MON
367 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 14 25 7894214910 8280414195 25-11-2024 MON
368 26-11-2024 TUE
369 BALIJORI BALIJORI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 15 39 8016625679 8280414160 27-11-2024 WED
370 BANDAR BANDAR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 20 44 9078133892 8280414151 27-11-2024 WED
371 BAGHEIPUR BALIJORI PROJECT PRY. SCHOOL School Non -Res. - - 8 4 4 7 7  12 18 30 9658944354 8280414163 27-11-2024 WED
372 MACHHAGAON MACHHAGAON AWC AWC Non -Res. - 66 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 34 66 8114868045 8280414229 28-11-2024 THU
373 MANGAPUR  MANGAPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 19 26 6371980515 8280414229 28-11-2024 THU
374 KHALAGAON KHALAGAON-A AWC Non -Res. - 67 - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 29 67 9556235297 8280414226 29-11-2024 FRI
375 KHALAGAON KHALAGAON  -B AWC Non -Res. - 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 19 47 9938434546 8280414226 29-11-2024 FRI
376 ASILO ASILO AWC AWC Non -Res. - 24 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 13 24 6371907988 8280414227 30-11-2024 SAT
377 PATANA PATANA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 63 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 35 63 9348602623 8280414238 30-11-2024 SAT
378 01-12-2024 SUN

379
NALARA

GOVT. UPPER PRY. SCHOOL 
NALARA 

School
Non -Res.

-
- 5 4 8 5 5 5 18 14 32 9668125139 8280414214 02-12-2024 MON

380 03-12-2024 TUE
381 OCHINDA OCHINDA   -A AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 21 44 9583970156 8280414228 04-12-2024 WED
382 OCHINDA OCHINDA-B AWC Non -Res. - 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 14 47 9938826520 8280414228 04-12-2024 WED
383 OCHINDA OCHINDA-D AWC Non -Res. - 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 13 21 9439111140 8280414230 05-12-2024 THU
384 OCHINDA OCHINDA-C AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 27 46 8770070082 8280414230 05-12-2024 THU
385 RAHAN TINIGAON UPPER PRY. SCHOOL School Non -Res. - - 15 8 18 10 19 52 25 73 74 147 7749891634 8280414176 06-12-2024 FRI

386
TANDAUNI

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL,TANDAUNI

School
Non -Res.

-
- 14 4 5 5 9 20 17 37 8763214946 8280414091 07-12-2024 SAT

387
NARASINGHPUR

GOVT. 
PRY.SCHOOLNARASINGHPUR

School
Non -Res.

-
- 8 5 12 4 6 17 18 35 9438511588 8280414064 07-12-2024 SAT

REFERRAL DAY

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

RASA PURNAMI

SUNDAY



388 08-12-2024 SUN
389 RAHAN BABA BIDYADHAR HS, RAHAN School Non -Res. - - 28 55 34 53 64 117 9937841516 8280414176 09-12-2024 MON
390 10-12-2024 TUE
391 TARASAHI TARASAHI-A AWC Non -Res. - 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 20 45 7873015252 8280414206 11-12-2024 WED
392 TARASAHI TARASAHI-B AWC Non -Res. - 51 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 19 51 6372476609 8280414206 11-12-2024 WED
393 CHELIKULIA CHELIKULIA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 26 46 9938020396 8280414206 12-12-2024 THU
394 TARASAHI TARASAHI-C AWC Non -Res. - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 12 38 9777282323 8280414206 12-12-2024 THU
395 SOVA SOVA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 54 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 31 54 9853786266 8280414200 13-12-2024 FRI
396 SIDHAPOKHARI SIDHAPOKHARI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 18 33 8596941991 8280414179 13-12-2024 FRI
397 14-12-2024 SAT
398 15-12-2024 SUN
399 PANITIRA PANITIRA-A AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 21 43 7846903460 8280414202 16-12-2024 MON
400 PANITIRA PANITIRA-B AWC Non -Res. - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 14 33 9853367778 8280414202 16-12-2024 MON
401 17-12-2024 TUE
402 OSKANA OSKANA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 20 39 7846903468 8280414203 18-12-2024 WED
403 SANAPANITIRA SANAPANITIRA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 13 33 9938877720 8280414202 18-12-2024 WED
404 APANDARA APANDARA-A AWC Non -Res. - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 16 38 7790007834 8280414210 19-12-2024 THU
405 APANDARA APANDARA-B AWC Non -Res. - 53 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 23 53 7008959762 8280414211 19-12-2024 THU

406
NARADIA

NARADIA NODAL UPPER 
PRY.SCHOOL

School
Non -Res.

-
- 17 18 5 12 11 8 12 13 44 52 96 9937327047 8280414187 20-12-2024 FRI

407 NALARA NALARA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 11 26 9658246653 8280414214 21-12-2024 SAT
408 OLASH OLASH AWC AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 21 43 7684955336 8280414189 21-12-2024 SAT
409 22-12-2024 SUN
410 OLASH GOVT.  UPPER PRY. SCHOOL DUA OLASH School Non -Res. - - 6 9 9 13 16 12 11 12 45 43 88 9937968869 8280414189 23-12-2024 MON
411 24-12-2024 TUE
412 25-12-2024 WED
413 NUAGAON NUAGAON AWC AWC Non -Res. - 34 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 14 34 6370652158 8280413172 26-12-2024 THU
414 PODARUAN PODARUAN AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 13 25 9668252686 8280413177 26-12-2024 THU
415 SALABELAPUR SALABELAPUR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 16 26 8144104262 8280414212 27-12-2024 FRI
416 SRIBANTAPUR SRIBANTAPUR AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 25 44 9938461787 8280414212 27-12-2024 FRI
417 28-12-2024 SAT
418 29-12-2024 SUN
419 AMBASALA AMBASALA-A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 24 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 9 24 9776574577 8280414215 30-12-2024 MON
420 AMBASALA AMBASALA-B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 17 33 9776504992 8280414216 30-12-2024 MON
421 SASAN SASAN AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 12 29 8908540506 8280414276 30-12-2024 MON
422 31-12-2024 TUE
423 NAADA NAADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 42 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 16 42 8480306708 8280414217 01-01-2025 WED
424 OTHORPA OTHORPA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 18 44 9776251222 8280414215 01-01-2025 WED
425 MANDEKESWAR  MANDEKESWAR  AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 15 29 9658051404 8280414115 02-01-2025 THU
426 FULAHARA FULAHARA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 11 26 6371489016 8280414215 02-01-2025 THU
427 ALAVAR ALAVAR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 17 40 9439166254 8280414220 02-01-2025 THU
428 CHANDRAPADA CHANDRAPADA AWC Non -Res. - 53 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 23 53 8908340199 8280414216 03-01-2025 FRI
429 JAMPHAR JAMPHAR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 13 25 7504647522 8280414229 03-01-2025 FRI

430
BALIKUDA

GOVT.  HIGH SCHOOL, BALIKUDA School
Non -Res.

-
- 64 83 108 136 132 273 250 523 9937495135 8280414066 04-01-2025 SAT

431 05-01-2025 SUN

432
BALIKUDA

GOVT.  HIGH SCHOOL, BALIKUDA School
Non -Res.

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
06-01-2025 MON

433 07-01-2025 TUE

434
BALIKUDA

GOVT.  HIGH SCHOOL, BALIKUDA School
Non -Res.

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
08-01-2025 WED

435
BALIKUDA

GOVT.  HIGH SCHOOL, BALIKUDA School
Non -Res.

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
09-01-2025 THU

436 KANIA KANIA-A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 30 56 8763525962 8280414223 10-01-2025 FRI
437 KANIA KANIA-B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 19 32 9348045142 8280414223 10-01-2025 FRI
438 11-01-2025 SAT
439 12-01-2025 SUN

REFERRAL DAY

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY
X-MAS DAY

4TH SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

2ND SAT

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY



440 13-01-2025 MON
441 14-01-2025 TUE
442 15-01-2025 WED
443 BORIKINA BORIKINA AWC Non -Res. - 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 17 40 9861241441 8280414195 16-01-2025 THU
444 BORIKINA BARILO AWC Non -Res. - 34 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 12 34 9853544575 8280414188 16-01-2025 THU
445 DUA DUA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 17 32 9938814214 8280414191 17-01-2025 FRI
446 KHANDAPASA KHANDAPASA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 9 20 8480800326 8280414191 17-01-2025 FRI
447 RANAPUR RANAPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 49 - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 20 49 8763750347 8280414192 18-01-2025 SAT
448 MAJHIKHORA MAJHIKHORA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 36 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 18 36 8908792311 7855835596 18-01-2025 SAT
449 DOVAL DOVAL AWC AWC Non -Res. - 43 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 24 43 9937691524 8280414193 18-01-2025 SAT
450 19-01-2025 SUN
451 BARHAMPUR BARHAMPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 10 18 8658416731 8280-414169 20-01-2025 MON
452 PATAPUR(MINI) PATAPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - 5 5 10 7894483706 8280414170 20-01-2025 MON
453 BASANT BASANT AWC AWC Non -Res. - 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 16 32 7894280760 8280414170 20-01-2025 MON
454 21-01-2025 TUE
455 TERTANGA  TERTANGA   AWC AWC Non -Res. - 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 20 35 7735008592 8280414234 22-01-2025 WED
456 NABANGA NABANGA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 23 - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 14 23 9114352217 8280414234 22-01-2025 WED
457 23-01-2025 THU
458 NAGAPUR NAGAPUR UPPER PRY. SCHOOL School Non -Res. - - 11 3 2 3 6 3 7 2 23 14 37 9556727331 8280414082 24-01-2025 FRI

459
NAGAPUR

GOVT PRY. SCHOOL, 
THAKURPATANA

School
Non -Res.

-
- 14 11 8 8 12 24 29 53 7752008132 8280414081 24-01-2025 FRI

460 25-01-2025 SAT
461 26-01-2025 SUN
462 KULIAGAON KULIAGAON -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 24 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 13 24 7381974500 8280414221 27-01-2025 MON
463 KULIAGAON KULIAGAON -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 19 35 7326960880 8280414221 27-01-2025 MON
464 28-01-2025 TUE
465 KHALAGAON KHALAGAON  -C AWC Non -Res. - 40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 15 40 6370714143 8280414226 29-01-2025 WED
466 KUNDUPUR KUNDUPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 42 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 21 42 7205681425 8280414190 30-01-2025 THU
467 CHATARMUNDAI CHATARMUNDAI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 14 29 9090262986 8280414176 31-01-2025 FRI
468 SUMUDA SUMUDA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 16 39 7504971157 8280414174 01-02-2025 SAT
469 RAMTOLA RAMTOLA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 32 56 9178782547 8280414175 01-02-2025 SAT
470 02-02-2025 SUN
471 03-02-2025 MON
472 04-02-2025 TUE

473
BARAGUDIPADA

GOVT. UP SCHOOL 
BARAGUDIPADA KOSIDA 

School
Non -Res.

-
- 9 16 19 25 27 32 25 27 94 86 180 9938064929

8280414167
05-02-2025 WED

474
BARAGUDIPADA

GOVT. UP SCHOOL 
BARAGUDIPADA KOSIDA 

School
Non -Res.

-
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 06-02-2025 THU

475 DUA GOVT. PRY. SCHOOL DUA School Non -Res. - - 6 3 4 7 6 11 15 26 9437222039 8280414193 07-02-2025 FRI
476 DOVAL DOVAL PRY. SCHOOL School Non -Res. - - 4 10 6 7 4 14 17 31 9937097473 8280414193 07-02-2025 FRI
477 08-02-2025 SAT
478 09-02-2025 SUN
479 PRASANNAPUR PRASANNAPUR PRY. SCHOOL School Non -Res. - - 3 5 7 2 7 11 13 24 9178267905 8280414182 10-02-2025 MON

480
BASANT

Govt.pry school Basantapatapur School
Non -Res.

-
- 8 11 7 8 8 - - - - 20 22 42 9853002462 8280414170 10-02-2025 MON

481 11-02-2025 TUE
482 KEUTAPAL KEUTAPAL AWC AWC Non -Res. - 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 8 19 9937438140 8280414197 12-02-2025 WED
483 ORADANGA ORADANGA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 11 27 8114919785 8280414173 12-02-2025 WED
484 TITIRA TITIRA -C AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 14 29 9861803787 8280414197 13-02-2025 THU
485 TITIRA TITIRA -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 17 37 9439066211 8280414196 13-02-2025 THU
486 TITIRA TITIRA -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 5 15 8455097417 8280414197 14-02-2025 FRI
487 CHHOTATIRA CHHOTATIRA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 17 33 7752077056 8280414188 14-02-2025 FRI
488 15-02-2025 SAT
489 16-02-2025 SUN

490
BARABATIA-GP- 

TITIRA
BARABATIA AWC AWC Non -Res. -

36
- - - - - - - - - - - -

21 15 36 7606064752 8280414196 17-02-2025 MON
491 RAMBHILA RAMBHILA -AWC AWC Non -Res. - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 24 39 9090074172 8280414199 17-02-2025 MON
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492 BEGUNIA BEGUNIA - A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 13 21 9853544053 8280414195 17-02-2025 MON
493 18-02-2025 TUE
494 DARADA DARADA  -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 18 37 7788800724 8280414198 19-02-2025 WED
495 DARADA DARADA - B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 12 26 8908061495 8280414198 19-02-2025 WED
496 DARADA DARADA  -C AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 11 25 9437163990 8280414198 19-02-2025 WED
497 BADAGAON BADAGAON -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 58 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 26 58 8280414184 8280414184 20-02-2025 THU
498 BADAGAON BADAGAON  -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 32 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 14 32 8280414184 8280414184 20-02-2025 THU
499 NUAGAON ,BADAGAON NUAGAON AWC AWC Non -Res. - 52 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 26 52 7504625360 8280414233 21-02-2025 FRI
500 MINJAPADA MINJAPADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 13 29 6370427528 8280414200 21-02-2025 FRI
501 22-02-2025 SAT
502 23-02-2025 SUN
503 ISWARPUR ISWARPUR -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 15 27 7504551827 8280414183 24-02-2025 MON
504 ISWARPUR ISWARPUR -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 13 27 9090063016 8280414183 24-02-2025 MON
505 25-02-2025 TUE
506 26-02-2025 WED
507 BADARODANGA BADARODANGA -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 54 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 28 54 9668046790 8280414186 27-02-2025 THU
508 BADARODANGA BADARODANGA -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 12 27 9938236442 8280414186 27-02-2025 THU
509 NARDIA NARDIA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 22 38 7504705153 8280414187 28-02-2025 FRI
510 GAITHIPUR GAITHIPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 19 47 7894094267 8280414185 28-02-2025 FRI
511 SANTARAPUR SANTARAPUR -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 13 25 9938099842 8280414177 01-03-2025 SAT
512 SANTARAPUR SANTARAPUR -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 29 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 14 29 9556930315 8280414177 01-03-2025 SAT
513 02-03-2025 SUN
514 BALABHADRAPUR BALABHADRAPUR -AWC AWC Non -Res. - 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 9 27 8658020205 8280414181 03-03-2025 MON
515 PRASANNAPUR PRASANNAPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 12 22 9777966042 8280414182 03-03-2025 MON
516 04-03-2025 TUE
517 05-03-2025 WED
518 ORANDA ORANDA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 44 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 23 44 9937725795 8280414179 06-03-2025 THU
519 MURUNIA MURUNIA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 37 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 15 37 8658202886 8280414178 06-03-2025 THU
520 PAIKARAPUR PAIKARAPUR -AWC AWC Non -Res. - 42 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 21 42 7894746220 8280414180 07-03-2025 FRI
521 MANDARKANA MANDARKANA -AWC AWC Non -Res. - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 9 15 9937063242 8280414171 07-03-2025 FRI
522 08-03-2025 SAT
523 09-03-2025 SUN
524 RAHAN RAHAN -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 20 35 8018256226 8280414176 10-03-2025 MON
525 RAHAN RAHAN -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 7 25 8658660766 8280414176 10-03-2025 MON
526 11-03-2025 TUE
527 NENDERA NENDERA- A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 61 - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 30 61 7328824371 8280414145 12-03-2025 WED
528 NENDERA NENDARA- B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 46 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 30 46 8895009702 8280414145 12-03-2025 WED
529 BARAGUDIPADA BARAGUDIPADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 67 - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 33 67 6371617859 8280414167 13-03-2025 THU
530 14-03-2025 FRI
531 15-03-2025 SAT
532 16-03-2025 SUN
533 KOSIDA KOSIDA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 30 56 9937256397 8280-414169 17-03-2025 MON
534 18-03-2025 TUE
535 ALIKANA ALIKANA -A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 23 - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 10 23 8908153197 8280414219 19-03-2025 WED
536 ALIKANA ALIKANA -B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 12 28 8908989001 8280414219 19-03-2025 WED
537 ANANTAPUR ANANTAPUR AWC AWC Non -Res. - 73 - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 37 73 9938667996 8280414135 20-03-2025 THU
538 BRAMHANDIHI BRAMHANDIHI AWC AWC Non -Res. - 68 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 40 68 6372971211 8280414147 21-03-2025 FRI
539 22-03-2025 SAT
540 23-03-2025 SUN
541 ANIANKA ANIANKA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 52 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 26 52 9583535583 8280414201 24-03-2025 MON
542 25-03-2025 TUE
543 SUKIDA SUKIDA-A AWC AWC Non -Res. - 52 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 27 52 9777872949 8280414207 26-03-2025 WED
544 SUKIDA SUKIDA-B AWC AWC Non -Res. - 51 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 24 51 7735152862 8280414208 27-03-2025 THU
545 KOSIDA KOSIDA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 30 56 9937256397 8280-414169 28-03-2025 FRI
546 BARAGUDIPADA BARAGUDIPADA AWC AWC Non -Res. - 67 - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 33 67 6371617859 8280414167 29-03-2025 SAT
547 30-03-2025 SUN
548 31-03-2025 MON
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